
 486

1

RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

P.O. Box 593
(956) 523-4150

Fax (956) 523-5014

Type: # Of Checks: 
Forfeiture 
Requested By Dept 
Tax Refunds
Travel

5

5

NUMBER OF INVOICES

raul reyes
Webb County Treasurer

DECEMBER 9, 2019

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

$1,988,859.31 1,865

NUMBER OF CHECKS  AMOUNT OF CHECKS

NUMBER OF EFT'S  AMOUNT OF EFT'S NUMBER OF INVOICES

13 $2,312,291.97 111

NUMBER OF CHECKS  AMOUNT OF CHECKS NUMBER OF INVOICES

78 $79,139.64 103

 6
62

Amount:
$  17,223.20
$  44,707.52
$  14,332.60
$      2,876.32

jfgonzalez
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by jfgonzalez



 11/25/2019 2:19:33 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/5/2019 20 $240.20 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
11/2/2019 23 $41.96 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
11/2/2019 23 $31.84 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
11/2/2019 23 $72.27 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
11/2/2019 23 $71.86 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
11/2/2019 23 $62.16 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000

$520.29
10/28/2019 28 $2,880.18 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441010
10/28/2019 28 $1,049.93 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-451007
11/4/2019 21 $239.07 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441010

$4,169.18
11/12/2019 13 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035
11/12/2019 13 $222.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

$404.90
11/6/2019 19 $23.95 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000
11/6/2019 19 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$28.94
$100.34 1 10/31/2019 25 $100.34 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$100.34
9/30/2019 56 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005
9/30/2019 56 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-020
9/30/2019 56 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-015
9/30/2019 56 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-015

$4,500.00
11/8/2019 17 $2,220.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105
11/5/2019 20 $149.58 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

$2,369.58
$29.35 1 10/8/2019 48 $29.35 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$29.35
$1,000.00 1 10/29/2019 27 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$1,000.00
$0.50 1 11/7/2019 18 $0.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$0.50
$350.00 1 11/6/2019 19 $350.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-456205

$350.00
11/8/2019 17 $177.80 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065
11/8/2019 17 $266.70 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065
11/8/2019 17 $266.70 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065

$711.20
11/1/2019 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
11/1/2019 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
11/1/2019 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

10/24/2019 32 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
$2,000.00

11/11/2019 14 $256.25 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-350
11/11/2019 14 ($25.63) 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-350
11/11/2019 14 $2,432.72 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-350
11/11/2019 14 $1,136.66 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-350

$3,800.00
$503.00 1 11/4/2019 21 $503.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$503.00
$82.58 1 11/11/2019 14 $82.58 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$82.58
$39.98 1 11/13/2019 12 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$39.98
$500.00 1 10/9/2019 47 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
$165.30 1 10/31/2019 25 $165.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$165.30
$500.00 1 10/18/2019 38 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
$116.00 1 11/11/2019 14 $116.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$116.00
$300.00 1 9/19/2019 67 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140

$300.00
$4,769.40 1 10/31/2019 25 $4,769.40 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000

$4,769.40
11/7/2019 18 $442.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
11/7/2019 18 $126.74 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$568.94
$400.00 1 10/28/2019 28 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432062

$400.00
$80.04 1 10/30/2019 26 $80.04 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$80.04
$2,989.88 1 11/8/2019 17 $2,989.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$2,989.88
11/14/2019 11 $1,940.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-005
11/14/2019 11 $296.25 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-005

$2,236.25
$97.44 1 10/30/2019 26 $97.44 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$97.44

1A

artavia sc (gallon containers)
sevin sl (2.5 gallon container)

Total
IRMA CRUZ 8232 11/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCTOBER 19

Total

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES 8231 11/25/2019 $2,236.25 1

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 8230 11/25/2019 Item 10090990 Karcher lightning 2000
Total

GLORIA FLORES 8229 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total

FUEL INJECTOR NOZZLE 8N7005
MEC WATER TEMP CHROME WLITE 82326-144

Total
GAMEZ & SONS, FUNERAL/CREMATIO 8228 11/25/2019 Burial/Cremation Services

Total

FLEETPRIDE INC 8227 11/25/2019 $568.94 1

FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC 8226 11/25/2019 Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per quote 
Total

FERNANDO A SANCHEZ JR 8225 11/25/2019 ANTHONY JOSEPH DELACHEVROTIERE
Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 8224 11/25/2019 OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES
Total

ERNEST GARZA 8223 11/25/2019 LILIANA DOLORES SEPULVEDA
Total

ELIZABETH GODINA 8222 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total

EDWARD P DANCAUSE 8221 11/25/2019 MANUEL HERNANDEZ
Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 8220 11/25/2019 24" 2IN1 SQUEEGEE Push Broom
Total

DISH NETWORK 8219 11/25/2019 ACCT#8255 7070 8417 3439 (11/26/19-12/25/19)
Total

DF GONZALEZ TOWING (G GONZALEZ 
WRECKER)

8218 11/25/2019 WRECKER SERVICE FOR SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Total

Bearings
Discount on Bearings 10%
Mechanical Seals, O Ring, Cooling Fan and Machine 
Rewind 40HP Goramn Rupp for Lift Station 2

Total

DELTA HOUSE ELECTRIC AND MOTOR 
REWIND INC

8217 11/25/2019 $3,800.00 1

FUTURA PH BALANCED LATEX EXAM GLOVES 
FUTURA PH BALANCED LATEX EXAM GLOVES 
FUTURA PH BALANCED LATEX EXAM GLOVES 

Total
DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 8216 11/25/2019 $2,000.00 4 RAFAEL JIMENEZ JR

RAFAEL JIMENEZ JR
RAFAEL JIMENEZ JR
ANA KAREN HERRERA

Total

DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC 8215 11/25/2019 $711.20 1

CODE ENFORCEMENT ASSOC. OF TX. 8214 11/25/2019 CEAT 35th Annual Business and Education 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO 8213 11/25/2019 Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-
Total

CHRISTINA PEREZ 8212 11/25/2019 JOSE OSCAR INFANTE
Total

ITEM#2526144 CANON SCANNER DR-M140 USB 
Equipment - Monitor

Total
CHICK FIL A MARKETPLACE BOB BULLOCK 8211 11/25/2019 LUNCH FOR VICTIM & FAMILY CAUSE # 

Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 8210 11/25/2019 $2,369.58 2

COURT INTERPRETATION 
COURT INTERPRETATION 
COURT INTERPRETATION 
COURT INTERPRETATION 

Total

BUILDING BRIDGES LANGUAGE SVCS 8209 11/25/2019 $4,500.00 1

BELINDA MARTINEZ 8208 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total

November 2019 Maintenance Dishwasher Service
November 2019 Maintenance Dishwasher Service

Total
B&H PHOTO VIDEO 8207 11/25/2019 $28.94 1 DANTONA 10/5V 3.34A ADP

shipping
Total

AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES LLC 8206 11/25/2019 $404.90 2

Dexter-Russell S112-10PCP Butcher Knife, 10 Inch, 
Total

AT&T 8205 11/25/2019 $4,169.18 2 SHERIFF'S OFFICE- ACCT#824343317 11/05/19-
SEVEN NEW PHONES 
SHERIFF'S OFFICE - ACCT#287022832649 

Total

Southern Champion Tray 0425 #300 Southland Red 
 Dexter-Russell S131F-6PCP Boning Knife, 1 - Pack, 
7-Inch Perforated Heat-Resistant Nylon Food Strainer 
Dexter Russell Cutlery 31601-We-1 Dexter Russell 
Dexter Russell SG140-12SC-PCP SofGrip 12" 

AMAZON BUSINESS 8204 11/25/2019 $520.29 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 11/25/2019 2:19:33 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

29 36 $33,333.09Grand Total



 11/25/2019 2:21:52 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/21/2019 35 $21,025.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-457008-030

9/3/2019 83 $1,858.36 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-463810

$22,883.36
1 2 $22,883.36

1A-EFT
Reimbursement

CO-PAYMENT FOR SUBSIDIZED CHILDREN 
07/0719-07/30/19

Total
Grand Total

AURA, INC. 22798 11/25/2019 $22,883.36 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 11/25/2019 2:54:53 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/7/2019 49 $18.23 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
10/8/2019 48 $36.46 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

10/10/2019 46 $36.46 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000
10/10/2019 46 $18.23 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
10/15/2019 41 $18.23 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000

$127.61
10/4/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
10/4/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
10/4/2019 52 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
11/1/2019 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$2,250.00
11/5/2019 20 $162.72 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

11/5/2019 20 $237.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

11/5/2019 20 $55.21 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

11/5/2019 20 $42.46 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

11/5/2019 20 $42.46 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

11/5/2019 20 $42.46 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

11/5/2019 20 $271.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

$855.15
$178.64 1 10/31/2019 25 $178.64 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

$178.64
11/1/2019 24 $115.20 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456305
5/7/2019 202 $187.20 2190 - Const Pct.3 State Forfeiture/Gam 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 2190-3160-001-456305

11/4/2019 21 $79.98 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
11/4/2019 21 $63.98 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

$446.36
11/4/2019 21 $2,200.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030
11/4/2019 21 $1,200.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030
11/4/2019 21 $1,400.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030

11/12/2019 13 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000
11/12/2019 13 $1,150.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000
11/12/2019 13 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000

$6,650.00
$1,434.00 1 8/31/2019 86 $1,434.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005

$1,434.00
10/15/2019 41 $224.94 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
10/15/2019 41 $22.79 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
10/15/2019 41 $14.39 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
10/15/2019 41 $22.79 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
10/15/2019 41 $9.29 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
10/15/2019 41 $41.34 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

$335.54
10/23/2019 33 $25.47 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/31/2019 25 $13.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/10/2019 46 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
11/1/2019 24 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
9/27/2019 59 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
9/11/2019 75 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

$136.83
11/4/2019 21 $4,298.00 3875 - Las Lomas Drainage Series 

2019A
7230 Construction In Progress 3875-7230-001-474501

11/4/2019 21 $2,498.18 3875 - Las Lomas Drainage Series 
2019A

7230 Construction In Progress 3875-7230-001-474501

11/4/2019 21 $8,020.81 3875 - Las Lomas Drainage Series 
2019A

7230 Construction In Progress 3875-7230-001-474501

11/4/2019 21 $5,498.18 3875 - Las Lomas Drainage Series 
2019A

7230 Construction In Progress 3875-7230-001-474501

$20,315.17
$19.95 1 7/25/2019 123 $19.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$19.95
10/4/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
9/27/2019 59 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
9/22/2019 64 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140
10/9/2019 47 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140
9/22/2019 64 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140

$1,500.00
10/18/2019 38 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
10/4/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

10/29/2019 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
10/29/2019 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
10/29/2019 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
10/21/2019 35 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$3,000.00
$200.00 1 9/30/2019 56 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140

$200.00
$53.94 1 10/29/2019 27 $53.94 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$53.94

1B

MARIA A TAMEZ 8252 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total

LAW OFFICE OF JUAN ABRAHAM PAZ, PLLC 8251 11/25/2019 JAVIER HUMBERTO ACOSTA
Total

Total
LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 8250 11/25/2019 $3,000.00 6 DAVID RODRIGUEZ

IVAN ISMAEL TURRUBIATES
NANCY MEDINA
NANCY MEDINA MALDONADO
NANCY MEDINA
LUIS FERNANDO GARCIA

Total

LARRY SIMPSON LOCKETT
GUILLERMO VILLARREAL JR
FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA
RICARDO ESEQUIEL MARTINEZ
LUIS ENRIQUE MELO

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 
DAVALOS PLLC

8249 11/25/2019 $1,500.00 5

LAREDO TRAILER SUPPLY, INC. 8248 11/25/2019 RED FLAG WITH DOWEL 
Total

ITEM: 540-2001 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)

ITEM: 540-6005 DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR 
TERMINAL
ITEM: 540-6009 RAIL TY T631 

ITEM: 544-2001 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT 
(INSTALL) MSKT

Total

LAREDO STRIPING INC. 8247 11/25/2019 $20,315.17 1

item terra ramp 3MW938 3pk 9X.38 all pro 
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 8246 11/25/2019 $136.83 6 Open PO for Laredo Spring Water, Account #170786
Open PO for Laredo Spring Water, Account #170786
48 bottles of Drinking Water 
48 bottles of Drinking Water 
ACCOUNT 901902 DRINKING WATER
ACCOUNT 901902 DRINKING WATER

Total

item 42031 deck guard ltx AB 
item 5361X1 ultra spec 500 flat 1x 
item 66518 100 raven nitrile large gloves 
item HGSW1017 5361X1 ultra spec 500 flat 1X
item HGSW1346 22126 famowood natural latex 

LAREDO PAINT & DECORATING 8245 11/25/2019 $335.54 1

CORNER OF ZAPATA HWY AND CLEVELAND 
Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 8244 11/25/2019 Drug & Alcohol Testing
Total

OPERATION GUARDIAN- OPERATIONAUTO 
OPERATION GUARDIAN- OPERATIONAUTO 
OPERATION GUARDIAN- OPERATIONAUTO 
ADVERTISING REPORT YOUR COMPETITION  US 
CORNER OF PARK AND SANTA MARIA 8/20/19- 

LAMAR 8243 11/25/2019 $6,650.00 4

B55 Belt 
concealment holster 

5.11 Men's Taclite Pro Pant 36x32 Khaki
5.11 Tactical Polo Large dark navy

Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 8242 11/25/2019 $446.36 3

Premium Cot Blanket - White set of 4

Starry Starry Night Owl Mat

Total
KARINA LUJAN 8241 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 

Total

Cell Phones set of 2

Four color activity mat

Infapure 3" Compact Crib Mattress

Premium Cot Blanket - Blue set of 4

Premium Cot Blanket - Green set of 4

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY 8240 11/25/2019 $855.15 1

Total
JUAN J GARCIA 8239 11/25/2019 $2,250.00 4 GILBERT RODRIGUEZ

GILBERT RODRIGUEZ
GILBERT RODRIGUEZ
TORIBIO ALEJANDRO BANDA-RAMOS

Total

REIM PURCHASE 3 COMPARTMENT FOAM 
REIM PURCHASE 3 COMPARTMENT FOAM 
REIM PURCHASE 3 COMPARTMENT FOAM 
REIM PURCHASE 3 COMPARTMENT FOAM 
REIM PURCHASE 3 COMPARTMENT FOAM 

FLORES, JULIA 8238 11/25/2019 $127.61 5

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 11/25/2019 2:54:53 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1B
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$116.58 1 10/31/2019 25 $116.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060
$116.58

$33.90 1 11/5/2019 20 $33.90 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
$33.90

11/19/2019 6 $159.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/14/2019 11 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$254.00
11/18/2019 7 $24.53 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
11/18/2019 7 $9.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
11/18/2019 7 $13.42 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

$47.65
$33.64 1 10/30/2019 26 $33.64 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$33.64
11/6/2019 19 $1,737.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
11/6/2019 19 $1,126.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$2,863.80
$470.00 1 11/4/2019 21 $470.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-280

$470.00
$3,655.00 1 9/30/2019 56 $3,655.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001-070

$3,655.00
$88.74 1 10/30/2019 26 $88.74 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$88.74
24 51 $45,066.50Grand Total

NORA RODRIGUEZ 8261 11/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCTOBER 19
Total

NMS LABS 8260 11/25/2019 FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY FROM OCTOBER THRU 
Total

1 Yr. ,Renewal for 5 WWTP Liftstations
1 Yr., Renewal for 2 Water Plant Towers

Total
NANYS AUTO GLASS 8259 11/25/2019 DQ Flex glass/door window

Total

MISSION COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 8258 11/25/2019 $2,863.80 1

MELISSA SOTO 8257 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total

OPEN P.O WRECKER SERVICE 
OPEN P.O WRECKER SERVICE 

Total
MCCOY'S 8256 11/25/2019 $47.65 1  012106 1" X 6" X 10' #3&BTR Ponderosa Pine 

060475  Tie Wire 16GA 3-1/2lb. Roll
12122400  1" #6 Drywall BH Phil Fine 1LB Screw

Total

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 8255 11/25/2019 $254.00 2

MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 8254 11/25/2019 SC1.5XXJBE     Microphone cable 
Total

MARIZA MENDOZA 8253 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total



 11/25/2019 3:00:39 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$59.16 1 10/28/2019 28 $59.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060
$59.16

10/18/2019 38 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 38 $98.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 38 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$208.85
$995.00 1 11/3/2019 22 $995.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$995.00
8/30/2019 87 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/2/2019 84 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/3/2019 83 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/3/2019 83 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/3/2019 83 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/3/2019 83 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/6/2019 80 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/6/2019 80 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/6/2019 80 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/9/2019 77 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

9/10/2019 76 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/10/2019 76 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/10/2019 76 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/10/2019 76 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/10/2019 76 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2019 75 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/12/2019 74 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/12/2019 74 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/12/2019 74 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/12/2019 74 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/12/2019 74 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/12/2019 74 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/13/2019 73 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/14/2019 72 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/16/2019 70 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/16/2019 70 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/16/2019 70 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/16/2019 70 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2019 69 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/18/2019 68 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/19/2019 67 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/19/2019 67 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/19/2019 67 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/20/2019 66 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/20/2019 66 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/20/2019 66 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/23/2019 63 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/23/2019 63 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2019 62 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2019 61 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2019 61 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2019 61 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2019 61 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2019 61 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/26/2019 60 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/26/2019 60 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/27/2019 59 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/26/2019 60 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/26/2019 60 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/30/2019 87 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/10/2019 76 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/20/2019 66 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

1C

CAR WASH FOR CHARGERS
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-345
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-283
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-344
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-348
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-235

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-208
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-129
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-347
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-153
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-294

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-323
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-283
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-313
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-300
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-312

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-328
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-290
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-286
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-311
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-131

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-232
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-235
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-313
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-198
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-152

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-307
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-344
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-329
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-203
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-293

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-316
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-313
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-312
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-292
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-278

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-287
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-287
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-347
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-258
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-302

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-341
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-331
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-313
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-278
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-279

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-300
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-282
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-342
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-280
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-306

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-328
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-207
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-347
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-345
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-313

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-253
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-264
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-274
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-297
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-236

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-278
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-278
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-187
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-313
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-307

CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-342
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-347
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-322
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-207
CAR WASH FOR SO UNIT 27-312

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 8265 11/25/2019 $1,323.00 82

AC FILTER 
INJECTOR FLUSH 
UNIT 27-318 AIR FILTER 

Total
PILLAR 8264 11/25/2019 PO 2019-3192 SERVICES FOR OCT 2019

Total

PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 8263 11/25/2019 $208.85 1

CLAUDIA RUBIO 8262 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 11/25/2019 3:00:39 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1C
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/20/2019 66 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/30/2019 56 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
8/30/2019 87 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/30/2019 56 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/30/2019 56 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
10/1/2019 55 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/30/2019 56 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/19/2019 67 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/30/2019 56 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$1,323.00
$29.58 1 10/28/2019 28 $29.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$29.58
11/13/2019 12 $70.28 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
11/13/2019 12 $383.68 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
11/13/2019 12 $269.16 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
11/6/2019 19 $2,500.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$3,223.12
11/11/2019 14 $1,650.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-463810

11/11/2019 14 $1,525.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-463810

$3,175.00
$333.00 1 11/13/2019 12 $333.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-456105

$333.00
$500.00 1 11/4/2019 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$500.00
$270.00 1 10/26/2019 30 $270.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$270.00
$174.41 1 10/18/2019 38 $174.41 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-456005

$174.41
11/19/2019 6 $598.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
11/19/2019 6 $698.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
11/19/2019 6 $898.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
11/19/2019 6 $698.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
11/19/2019 6 $990.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
11/19/2019 6 $191.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$4,073.00
9/18/2019 68 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/18/2019 68 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/18/2019 68 $203.84 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/18/2019 68 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$518.84
$170.00 1 7/9/2019 139 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000

$170.00
11/7/2019 18 $63.03 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000
11/7/2019 18 $359.37 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000
11/7/2019 18 $27.01 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000

$449.41
$200.00 1 10/1/2019 55 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140

$200.00
11/11/2019 14 $2,724.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035
11/11/2019 14 $1,360.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
11/11/2019 14 $1,304.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$5,388.00
10/31/2019 25 $4,305.16 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 7100-209250
10/31/2019 25 $277.12 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 7100-209250-130

$4,582.28
18 103 $25,672.65Grand Total

315/80R22.5 FS820 20PL F233874
11R24.5 FD663 RADIAL ST G F281069
295/75R22.5 FD690+ 14P F006514

Total
SPI GOLF CLUB BEVERAGE COMPANY, LLC 8279 11/25/2019 $4,582.28 1 ALCOHOL REVENUE & RELATED SALES TAX SVC 

ALCOHOL REVENUE & RELATED SALES TAX SVC 
Total

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 8278 11/25/2019 $5,388.00 2

Software - Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 2019
Software - Office Professional Plus 2019
Software - Windows Server CAL 2019 

Total
SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 8277 11/25/2019 RENE PERALES II

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 8276 11/25/2019 $449.41 1

S & S EMBROIDERY, L.L.C. 8275 11/25/2019 Embroider Logos Only on 17 Shirts
Total

Travel Charge (444 mi.-150 mi.=294 mi. @ .65/mile
Total

RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 8274 11/25/2019 $518.84 1 PART# LABOR INSTALL NEW WHELEN VERTEX 
PART# LABOR TROUBLESHOOT, REMOVE 
PART# WHELEN /WHELEN VERTEX 6 LED HIDE-A-
SHIPPING

Total

40K gallon Ground Water Storage Tank
50K gallon Ground Water Storage Tank
5K-7.5K Gallon Ground Water Storage Tanks
.25 MG Clear Well Water StorageTanks
.25 MG Elevated Water Storage Tanks

RON PERRIN WATER TECHNOLOGIES 8273 11/25/2019 $4,073.00 2

ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO INC 8272 11/25/2019 ARMORED CAR SERVICE 
Total

RITEWAY MOVING LLC 8271 11/25/2019 FURNITURE MOVING SERVICES
Total

RICHARD JAVIER GONZALEZ 8270 11/25/2019 DANIEL ALEJANDRO MENDOZA
Total

Co - Pays

Co - Pays

Total
RHONDA M TIFFIN 8269 11/25/2019 REIM. LICENSE FEES FOR C. HOLGUIN, E. 

Total

REGINA'S SCHOOL HOUSE 8268 11/25/2019 $3,175.00 2

AM133602 Wheel Kit
DMU210362 Tire
TCU15882  Mower Blade
7 X 8 CUTTING EDG T66704

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 8267 11/25/2019 $3,223.12 2

CAR WASH UNIT 17-103
CAR WASH UNIT 17-111

Total
RANGEL, VERONICA 8266 11/25/2019 OCTOBER MILEAGE 

Total

CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE

CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE

    



 11/27/2019 9:29:44 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/7/2019 19 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
11/7/2019 19 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
11/7/2019 19 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
11/7/2019 19 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
11/7/2019 19 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
11/7/2019 19 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
11/7/2019 19 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$909.65
$179.28 1 11/7/2019 19 $179.28 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-444500

$179.28
$191.26 1 11/9/2019 17 $191.26 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

$191.26
$12.18 1 11/9/2019 17 $12.18 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

$12.18
10/15/2019 42 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035
10/15/2019 42 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035
10/15/2019 42 $222.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

$587.35
$1,117.50 1 10/30/2019 27 $1,117.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$1,117.50
11/14/2019 12 $497.67 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/14/2019 12 $146.67 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/18/2019 8 $57.68 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/18/2019 8 $57.67 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
11/18/2019 8 $1,809.63 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
11/14/2019 12 $88.83 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 Administrative Expenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

$2,658.15
9/20/2019 67 $43.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $55.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $70.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $47.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $94.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $47.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $94.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $117.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $94.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
9/20/2019 67 $68.25 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015
11/8/2019 18 ($68.25) 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

$663.00
$70.80 1 11/20/2019 6 $70.80 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$70.80
11/8/2019 18 $35.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/8/2019 18 $33.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/8/2019 18 $599.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
11/8/2019 18 $45.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$715.82
10/18/2019 39 $48.64 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 39 ($0.65) 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 39 $5.49 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 39 $4.99 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 39 $63.99 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 39 ($14.35) 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/18/2019 39 $2.99 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

$111.10
$938.28 1 3/7/2018 629 $938.28 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$938.28
$120.00 1 10/18/2019 39 $120.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

$120.00
$1,363.22 1 11/18/2019 8 $1,363.22 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$1,363.22
10/10/2019 47 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
10/31/2019 26 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
10/10/2019 47 $44.94 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
10/21/2019 36 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
10/21/2019 36 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
10/31/2019 26 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

$114.86
$165.00 1 10/21/2019 36 $165.00 2909 - Child Welfare Unit 5050 Child Welfare 2909-5050-001-454000-030

$165.00
$65.00 1 11/4/2019 22 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000

$65.00
$500.00 1 7/19/2019 130 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
18 30 $10,482.45Grand Total

1D

LAW OFFICE OF CRISTINA ALVA PLLC 8308 11/26/2019 ANGELA LIZETTE TORRES
Total

PRINCO 8307 11/26/2019 business cards
Total

Hot & Cold Cooler Rental
Total

NOEL RAMON 8306 11/26/2019 CPS FOSTER CHILDREN CHRISTMAS PARTY 
Total

WATER FOR THE JURORS
WATER FOR THE JURORS
Spring Water for Main Office - Acct.# 170809
Spring Water for Satellite Office - Acct.# 040714
5 Gallon Water Bottles

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 8305 11/26/2019 $114.86 6

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 8304 11/26/2019 Groceries for Juveniles in detention 
Total

KWIK KOPY PRINTING #446 8303 11/26/2019 OO) 4"x12" Wall Sign, PVC, with Full Color Vinyl 
Total

PRT-Disc 15% Off Full Synthetic Oil Change 
used oil filter recycling charge 

Total
FORT DUNCAN MEDICAL CENTER 8302 11/26/2019 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 

Total

Additional oil required for leased vehicles 
LBR Disc 15% Off Full Synthetic Oil Change  
oil change labor 
Oil Filter for Leased Vehicles 
Oil for leased vehicles 

FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE 8301 11/26/2019 $111.10 1

81519 STIHL 2.6OZ FS 2CYCLE OIL (1G) 
81522 STIHL GAL PLAT BAR/CHAIN OIL 
81337  STIHL MS250 15'' 45.4 CC CHAINSAW 
81423 STIHL 26RM3 16'' 62L CS CHAIN 

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 8300 11/26/2019 $715.82 1

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

Total
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION 
RESOURCES

8299 11/26/2019 LONG DISTANCE
Total

ACCT#816030-561693;4801 DAUGHERTY AVE
Total

CUTTER & BUCK INC 8298 11/26/2019 $663.00 2 MCK00050 HUGH STRIPE POLO
MCK00095 WESTON PRINT POLO
MCK0022 CLARK HYBIRD POLO
MCK0022 CLARK HYBIRD POLO
MCK0022 CLARK HYBIRD POLO
MCK0063 SURGE STRIPE POLO
MCK00966 CB DRYTEC GLENDALE POLO
MCK00966 CB DRYTEC GLENDALE POLO
MCK00966 CB DRYTEC GLENDALE POLO

ACCT#438260-564098;901 S. MILMO AVE
ACCT#438260-612288;901 S. MILMO AVE
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#239990-556618;SOUTH LAREDO SEWER 

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 8297 11/26/2019 $2,658.15 5

MONTHLY SERVICE FOR LITTLE PALOMINO 
MONTHLY SERVICE FOR HEAD START
MONTHLY SERVICE FOR FLOYD HEAD START

Total
CHARM-TEX INC 8296 11/26/2019 SC-TAB3682SN TOP AND BOTTOM VIEW 

Total

AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES LLC 8295 11/26/2019 $587.35 3

AT&T 8294 11/26/2019 ACCT#843737813
Total

AT&T 8293 11/26/2019 ACCT#956 717-6010 019 2- MEDICAL EXAMINERS 
Total

w10702 size 8.5 M George Gonzalez
w10702 size 8.5 M Raul Fanelli

Total
AT&T 8292 11/26/2019 ACCT#956 523-0962 074 2 (11/07/19-12/06/19)

Total

4826 10.5 M Juan Garcia
N5020 size 8.5 M slip resistant Ricardo Hinojosa
W10702 size 11 M Ricardo Carrillo
W10702 size 7.5 M Jorge A. Carrillo
w10702 size 8 Ricardo Reyes

AL & ROB SALES 8291 11/26/2019 $909.65 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 11/27/2019 9:35:15 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$700.00 1 11/8/2019 18 $700.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005
$700.00

11/7/2019 19 $41.28 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 ($4.00) 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 ($4.00) 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 ($7.50) 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 ($5.00) 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 $35.92 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 $44.94 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

11/7/2019 19 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $28.96 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $31.52 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $50.94 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
11/7/2019 19 $18.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
11/7/2019 19 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
11/7/2019 19 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
11/7/2019 19 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
11/7/2019 19 $19.92 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075

$381.28
$7,600.00 1 11/1/2019 25 $7,600.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$7,600.00
11/4/2019 22 $275.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460105
11/4/2019 22 $249.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460105
11/4/2019 22 $145.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460105
11/5/2019 21 $18.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
11/5/2019 21 $282.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

$969.00
$15,378.00 1 9/29/2019 58 $15,378.00 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 
2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-457008-025

$15,378.00
10/21/2019 36 $19.82 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000
10/21/2019 36 $23.42 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/21/2019 36 $31.05 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/21/2019 36 $20.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/21/2019 36 $81.35 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/21/2019 36 $41.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/21/2019 36 $20.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/21/2019 36 $20.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$259.84
11/4/2019 22 $9.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005
11/4/2019 22 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$79.00
10/18/2019 39 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

8/5/2019 113 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
$1,250.00

$1,620.00 1 12/10/2019 -14 $1,620.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
$1,620.00

$337.50 1 11/5/2019 21 $337.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 2368-207000
$337.50

11/14/2019 12 $100.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-464010
11/6/2019 20 $100.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-464010

$200.00
10/8/2019 49 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000
10/8/2019 49 $165.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000

$315.00
$3,395.00 1 5/21/2019 189 $3,395.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010

$3,395.00
$2,365.00 1 9/23/2019 64 $2,365.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$2,365.00
$115.42 1 11/10/2019 16 $115.42 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$115.42
11/13/2019 13 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
11/13/2019 13 $1,500.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-285

$1,850.00
$66.00 1 11/12/2019 14 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00
11/6/2019 20 $103.16 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
11/5/2019 21 $268.87 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035
11/5/2019 21 $149.72 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-444500

11/11/2019 15 $452.88 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-444500
10/31/2019 26 $2,007.00 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
11/18/2019 8 $472.39 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-035
11/18/2019 8 $132.46 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-443000-035

$3,586.48

1E

monthly lease payments/Toshiba Copier E-Studiio 
Excess, Black , Color Counter Allowance

Total

Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT and 
Monthly Lease Payments Model Estudio 6560 
Lease for E-Studio 507 S/N SCEIE35694 
CONTRACT# 607902-001 11/04/19-12/03/19
LEXMARK XC4140

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 8326 11/26/2019 $3,586.48 7

Paint and trim the area of the warehouse (2 coats of 
Paint and trim the area of the warehouse (2 coats of 

Total
TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 8325 11/26/2019 OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

TORRES LANDSCAPING AND PAINT INC 8324 11/26/2019 $1,850.00 1

TIME WARNER CABLE 8323 11/26/2019 ACCT#8260 18 052 0222082
Total

THE GARCIA FIRM, P.L.L.C. 8322 11/26/2019 ROGELIO CONCEPCION GARCIA
Total

THE BARBER EDUCATION ACADEMY 8321 11/26/2019 TUITION FEE FOR JAMES AGUILAR
Total

DUES AND MEMBERSHIP  ALICIA VILLARREAL 
DUES AND MEMBERSHIP VALERIA SECA 

Total
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 8320 11/26/2019 $315.00 1 20 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE SEMINAR 2/16/20 

20 Justice of the Peace Seminar Lodging Fee  
Total

TEXAS FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT 
ASSOCIATION

8319 11/26/2019 $200.00 2

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND 
COMMUNITY AFFAIRS

8318 11/26/2019 CONTRACT# 61180002919 FUNDS ADJUSTED 
Total

ANDRES GONZALEZ
JOSE ANGEL CISNEROS

Total
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY ENGINEERING 
EXTENSION (TEEX)

8317 11/26/2019 OSSF-DR 12/10-12/13 Bryan, Texas (Ernesto, 
Total

TELLEZ LAW PLLC 8316 11/26/2019 $1,250.00 2

ProMax Interior latex eg #6508-65017 
ProMax Ultra white #6416
ProMax Zero Vac #6368

Total
TDCAA 8315 11/26/2019 $79.00 1 Shipping Charge

TDCAA Predicates (2019)
Total

Roller Cover # 0019
All Surface Ultradeep #6403-25783
Multi purpose Interior white  #6503-57098
Prmaz Interior latex # 7667
Promax Interior #7616

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 8314 11/26/2019 $259.84 1

Total
SERVING CHILDREN AND ADULTS IN NEED 
INC (S.C.A.N.)

8313 11/26/2019 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FOR SEPT 2019

Total

110" Portable Screen
Bluetooth Speaker
HDMI Balun
Commercial window tint (black out) 9x9
Commercial window tint 7x6

SECUR-IT, INC. 8312 11/26/2019 $969.00 2

SAPPHIRE JET CENTER OF LAREDO LLC 8311 11/26/2019 Storage Fee for the approximate 17,280 sqft of space 
Total

Member's Mark Alkaline AAA Batteries (48 pack)
Member's Mark Alkaline C Batteries (12 pack)
Member's Mark Alkaline D Batteries (12 pack)
Febreze Car Air Freshner

Total

Fabuloso Multi-Purpose Cleaner Lavender (210 oz)
Libman Heavy Duty Brooms 2/Dustpans, 2 pack
Lysol Disinfecting Spray, 19 oz each-4 pack
Member's Mark Microfiber Towels, Assorted Colors 
Member's Mark Alkaline AA Batteries (48 pack)

Member's Mark Fruity Snacks (0.8 oz., 100 pack)Item 
# 980074723
Starburst and Skittles Variety Mix

Air Wick Scented Oil Air Freshener, 9 refills
Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Value Pack
Clorox Performance Bleach with Cloromax, 3 pack

Charms Blow Pop (100 Ct.) Item # 9949

Discount Airwick 0+9

Discount Febreze

Discount Lysol Spray 

Discount- Clorox Disinfectant Wipes 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 8310 11/26/2019 $381.28 1

DATA MANAGEMENT, INC 8309 11/26/2019 Time clock plus Annual renewal (11/9/20-11/8/20)
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1E
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/9/2019 17 $312.93 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/9/2019 17 $1.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$314.54
11/15/2019 11 $122.85 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
11/15/2019 11 $234.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
11/15/2019 11 $149.85 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
11/15/2019 11 $28.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$535.95
8/23/2019 95 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
8/23/2019 95 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$1,000.00
$5.08 1 11/15/2019 11 $5.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441001

$5.08
11/4/2019 22 $77.18 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005
11/1/2019 25 $202.23 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001

$279.41
11/11/2019 15 $179.04 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
11/11/2019 15 $25.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$205.03
24 35 $42,807.53Grand Total

Pro Doc Subscription (Month to Month - No Contract)
(12 months) Clearwest Searches

Total
ZEP MANUFACTURING 8332 11/26/2019 $205.03 1 752039 ZEP DZ-7 /5GL

FREIGHT
Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 8331 11/26/2019 $279.41 2

ENRIQUE RICO III
JESUS GUZMAN

Total
VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 8330 11/26/2019 ACCT#00030369-7 (11/15/19-12/14/19)

Total

LAW OFFICE OF MARC A GONZALEZ PLLC 8329 11/26/2019 $1,000.00 2

32160 Streamlight trident headlamp with straps
44912 Meter pit bilge pump w/6' hose
54816 2" Brass gate valve
freight charge

Total

USABLUEBOOK 8328 11/26/2019 $535.95 1

TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 8327 11/26/2019 $314.54 1 ACCT#100061592121 (10/09/19-11/06/19)
LATE FEE 

Total



 11/27/2019 11:31:11 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/18/2019 9 $21.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/18/2019 9 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$27.98
$10,000.00 1 10/28/2019 30 $10,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463548

$10,000.00
11/1/2019 26 $36.80 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
11/1/2019 26 $142.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$178.80
$145.55 1 11/20/2019 7 $145.55 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$145.55
$176.00 1 10/30/2019 28 $176.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$176.00
$194.57 1 11/15/2019 12 $194.57 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

$194.57
$115.85 1 11/19/2019 8 $115.85 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$115.85
$50.46 1 10/31/2019 27 $50.46 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$50.46
11/14/2019 13 $10,080.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
11/14/2019 13 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$10,155.00
11/15/2019 12 $43.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
11/15/2019 12 $130.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$173.92
$161.50 1 10/31/2019 27 $161.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$161.50
$95.50 1 10/30/2019 28 $95.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$95.50
10/23/2019 35 $7,109.07 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-457009
10/23/2019 35 $1,751.51 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-457009
10/23/2019 35 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460201
10/23/2019 35 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-432063

$9,055.58
11/14/2019 13 $300.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
11/14/2019 13 $300.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
11/14/2019 13 $300.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$900.00
11/6/2019 21 $518.40 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205
11/6/2019 21 $518.40 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205
11/6/2019 21 $518.40 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$1,555.20
11/18/2019 9 $416.70 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
11/18/2019 9 $288.72 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
11/18/2019 9 $111.84 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

$817.26
10/20/2019 38 $4,572.84 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/20/2019 38 $6,236.04 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/20/2019 38 $6,755.76 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/20/2019 38 $5,612.28 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/20/2019 38 $8,210.76 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$31,387.68
$59.95 1 11/14/2019 13 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$59.95
$1,567.36 1 11/11/2019 16 $1,567.36 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$1,567.36
10/24/2019 34 $61.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
10/24/2019 34 $63.13 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
10/24/2019 34 $4.48 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
10/24/2019 34 $4.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
10/24/2019 34 $17.78 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
10/24/2019 34 $10.66 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
11/5/2019 22 $57.64 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-295
11/5/2019 22 $6.12 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-295
11/5/2019 22 $31.13 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-295

$257.92
$127.50 1 10/30/2019 28 $127.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$127.50
11/14/2019 13 $320.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
11/14/2019 13 $9.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000

$329.00
11/14/2019 13 $99.95 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/14/2019 13 $99.95 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$199.90
$25.00 1 11/19/2019 8 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$25.00
$2,000.00 1 5/30/2019 181 $2,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

$2,000.00
$12.96 1 10/8/2019 50 $12.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$12.96
$65.00 1 11/8/2019 19 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-443000-075

$65.00

1F

RAMIREZ TIRE 8381 11/27/2019 2 Wheel Alignment for unit #0414
Total

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 8380 11/27/2019 KK1601A  ALUMINUM KWIK _KUT 15 x 24 x 
Total

PORRAS NANCE ENGINEERING 8379 11/27/2019 Amendment#1 Webb County Hwy 59 Colonias-Las 
Total

POLO'S BAKERY 8378 11/27/2019 PASTRIES FOR JURY 
Total

1.50 x .75 Anodized & Etched aluminum Labels 
Shipping

Total
PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 8377 11/27/2019 $199.90 2 unit 15-24 2012 Chevy Tahoe/unit 15-26 2014  Chevy

unit 15-24 2012 Chevy Tahoe/unit 15-26 2014  Chevy
Total

LUSTRE-CAL NAMEPLATE 8376 11/27/2019 $329.00 1

LOZANO, ARMIN G. 8375 11/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2019
Total

643284 rbmd fasttrack25-in upright e
1080018 Multicolor Cirque White  52513031
1297304  9-IN X 4-IN Economy Notched Tr 211-L
62616  Henry 4-Gal 4300Prem CMRCL TLE 

Total

241431 16-in shelf bracket
241432 rbmd 4-ft x 16-in wire shelf
300310 skil /32-in x 3-in masonry bit
300310 skil 3/16-in x 4- masonry bit
643283 rbmd fasttrack 47.5-in upright

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 8374 11/27/2019 $257.92 2

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 8373 11/27/2019 Variety of food choices for Head Start Students.
Total

J.R. MARTINEZ AUTO SOUTH LLC 8372 11/27/2019 WHEEL ALIGNMENT
Total

 3FA58 Disposable Gloves, Nitrile, L Green, PK100
5JKW8 Combination Padlock, Bottom, Brass
6MCR2 Combination Padlock, Bottom, Black/Silver

Total
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 8371 11/27/2019 $31,387.68 1 Part # BRS600A-H1

Part # BYF910A-A1 
Part # BYF910A-H1
Part# BRS600A-E1
Part# BYF910A-E1

Total

GRAINGER 8370 11/27/2019 $817.26 1

INSTALL WINDSHIELD IN LOADER UNIT 10-147 
INSTALL WINDSHIELD IN LOADER UNIT 10-22 
INSTALL WINDSHIELD IN UNIT 10-110 LABOR

Total
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

8369 11/27/2019 $1,555.20 3 Advanced Governmental Accounting 12/11-12
Advanced Governmental Accounting 12/11-12
Advanced Governmental Accounting 12/11-12

Total

GATEWAY GLASS CO 8368 11/27/2019 $900.00 2

RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT FOR OCT-2019
RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT FOR OCT-2019
RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT FOR OCT-2019
RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT FOR OCT-2019

Total

GARCIA REGIONAL DETENTION FAC. 8367 11/27/2019 $9,055.58 1

FRANCISCO GONZALEZ 8366 11/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2019
Total

FRANCISCO CASTILLO 8365 11/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2019
Total

3M FULL CUT COMBAT HELMETS COLOR BLK 
SHIPPING 

Total
FLEETPRIDE INC 8364 11/27/2019 $173.92 1 BRKR 50A-BRKT 54-550P

US TARP EZ SWITCH RELAY 1234
Total

FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL LLC 8363 11/27/2019 $10,155.00 1

ESMERALDA MARTINEZ 8362 11/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCTOBER 19
Total

DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 8361 11/27/2019 BREAKFAST FOR JURY 111TH DIST CRT 
Total

DISH NETWORK 8360 11/27/2019 ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522 (11/15/19-12/14/19)
Total

DIANA PEDRAZA 8359 11/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2019
Total

halco 81156 a19 3k DIM A19FR9/830/OMN12/LED 
LS14/310x100Y 100ft 10LT 14/3 string light

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 8358 11/27/2019 ACCT#1054162-635028;125 ATLANTA DR

Total

CED - LAREDO 8357 11/27/2019 $178.80 1

EHT FLAGS GENUINE VERSA YELLOW KEY TAGS 
Shipping

Total
BETHANY HOUSE OF LAREDO INC 8356 11/27/2019 FY 2019-2020 3RD PARTY FUNDING 

Total

AMAZON BUSINESS 8355 11/27/2019 $27.98 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1F
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$4,032.96 1 10/29/2019 29 $4,032.96 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-110
$4,032.96

10/28/2019 30 $500.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500
10/28/2019 30 $25.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

$525.00
8/16/2019 103 $10,600.00 3875 - Las Lomas Drainage Series 

2019A
7230 Construction In Progress 3875-7230-001-474501

9/13/2019 75 $10,600.00 3875 - Las Lomas Drainage Series 
2019A

7230 Construction In Progress 3875-7230-001-474501

$21,200.00
$17.98 1 10/18/2019 40 $17.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

$17.98
31 37 $95,611.38Grand Total

ROSA TREVINO 8385 11/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCTOBER 19
Total

PO 2019-7129 ACCT#439149-1031501ML 08/22/19-
LATE FEE CHARGE

Total
ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO, LLC 8384 11/27/2019 $21,200.00 2 Excavator rental from Aug.20, 2019-Sept. 20, 2019

excavator rental from Sept. 21, 2019-Oct. 21, 2019

Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 8383 11/27/2019 $525.00 1

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 8382 11/27/2019 DOCUWARE SUPPORT RENEWAL 1YR
Total
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/19/2019 8 $53.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $16.96 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $21.96 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $23.82 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $13.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $19.38 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $36.56 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $47.94 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $71.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $41.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
11/19/2019 8 $20.06 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $20.08 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $20.02 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $4.68 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $6.88 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 ($1.00) 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 ($1.50) 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $8.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $4.45 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $35.88 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $31.44 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $6.92 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $4.48 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $17.92 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $20.56 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $71.88 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $10.78 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $23.56 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $9.94 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $16.80 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $16.48 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $16.44 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $39.84 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
11/19/2019 8 $16.96 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003

$816.45
$16.82 1 10/23/2019 35 $16.82 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-075

$16.82
11/13/2019 14 $100.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-464010
11/13/2019 14 $100.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-464010
9/26/2019 62 $100.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-464010

$300.00
6/6/2019 174 $1,666.67 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010
6/6/2019 174 $1,666.67 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010

6/19/2019 161 $1,666.67 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010
6/19/2019 161 $1,666.67 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010
7/10/2019 140 $1,666.67 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010
6/7/2019 173 $1,666.67 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010

$10,000.02
11/1/2019 26 $83.35 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
11/1/2019 26 $241.95 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

$325.30
$50.00 1 11/12/2019 15 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456105

$50.00
10/2/2019 56 $252.81 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035
10/2/2019 56 $232.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
10/2/2019 56 $268.87 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035

10/21/2019 37 $998.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
11/6/2019 21 $108.73 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
11/6/2019 21 $7.33 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
11/5/2019 22 $242.69 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

10/30/2019 28 $1,060.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-444500
11/6/2019 21 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035
11/6/2019 21 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035

$3,238.51
11/13/2019 14 $645.08 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $1.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $33.26 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.04 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205-015
11/14/2019 13 $11.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/14/2019 13 $0.01 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $37.28 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.04 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $115.66 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.17 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $3,387.74 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $5.39 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $5,496.24 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $7.99 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $310.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205

1G

ACCT#100061592521 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592454 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592499 (10/11/19-11/10/19)

Total
TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 8393 11/27/2019 $17,080.42 35 ACCT#100061592377

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592543 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591711 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061482361 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592310 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 

Overages Copies S74636c6601H5Z
E-Studio 8508A, Lexmark XM5270 Digital MFP 
Lease Maintenance Agreement for 3 copiers  FY2018
Maintenance agreement for Toshiba E-studio 
Maintenance agreement for Toshiba E-studio 

Monthly lease payments Model Estudio 6560CT ID 
MONTH TO MONTH LEASE PAYMENTS
Monthly Lease Payments Model Estudio 6560 
Lease and Maintenance for 3 Estudio 8508A Copiers 
Overages Copies S74636c6601H5Z

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 8392 11/27/2019 $3,238.51 10

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 10/08/19-11/01/19
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 10/08/19-11/01/19

Total
TOMAS SANCHEZ 8391 11/27/2019 REIM: CITY OF LAREDO MOV STATION PERMIT

Total

TIB THE INDEPENDENT BANKERS BANK, 
NATIONAL ASSOCIA

8390 11/27/2019 $325.30 2

DUES RHONDA TIFFIN
DUES JORGE CALDERON
DUES ELVA CANTU

Total
THE BARBER EDUCATION ACADEMY 8389 11/27/2019 $10,000.02 4 TUITION FEE FOR GILBERT GAMBOA AUG & NOV 

TUITION FEE FOR GILBERT GAMBOA AUG & NOV 
TUITION FEE FOR ANA LAURA GONZALEZ AUG & 
TUITION FEE FOR ANA LAURA GONZALEZ AUG & 
TUITION FEE FOR MATTHEW FLORES SEP 2019
TUITION FEE FOR LUIS DANIEL AGUILAR AUG 

Total

TEXAS FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT 
ASSOCIATION

8388 11/27/2019 $300.00 3

STOVE TOP TURKEY STUFFING MIX 6OZ 8PK
Total

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 8387 11/27/2019 PART NUMBER HC3Z*9030*B - VEHICLE #43-04 - 
Total

MEMBERS MARK PURIFIED BOTTLE WATER 
MEMBERS MARK STANDARD FOOD SERVICE 
MULTI BELL SWEET PEPPERS 6CT Item # 59846
SHEDDS SPREAD COUNTRY CROCK 5LBS Item # 
SPRITE 12OZ 35PK Item # 980012387

MEMBERS MARK 1-PLY EVERYDAY WHITE 
MEMBERS MARK 12" PECAN PIE 56OZ Item # 
MEMBERS MARK ALUMINUM TABLE PANS, FULL 
MEMBERS MARK CLEAR CUTLERY COMBO PACK 
MEMBERS MARK NATURAL PECAN PIECES

KINGS HAWAIIAN ORIGINAL DINNER ROLLS 32PK
LIPTON BRISK LEMON ICED TEA 12OZ 36PK Item 
MARIO SPANISH PREMIUM MANZANILLA OLIVES 
MCCORMICK BROWN GRAVY MIX 21OZ Item # 
MCCORMICK POULTRY GRAVY MIX 18OZ Item # 

DIET DR PEPPER 12OZ 24PK Item # 980024756
Discount-MM Full Pan
Discount-Stuffing 
FOLGERS CLASSIC ROAST GROUND COFFEE 
GREEN BELL PEPPERS 6CT Item # 558295

80% LEAN 20% FAT GROUND CHUCK CHUB BEEF 
80% LEAN 20% FAT GROUND CHUCK CHUB BEEF 
80% LEAN 20% FAT GROUND CHUCK CHUB BEEF 
CELERY HEARTS 32OZ Item # 608643
COCA-COLA 12OZ 35PK Item # 980012379

item 519921N dart cups 
item 624381  members mark white plastic cutlery 
item 916191n ziploc 
pecan pie item 980042479
pumpkin pie item 980053732 

folgers item 365649A
hefty item 721847N
item 195020A cutlery forks 
item 353646A nestle water 
item 372754N marathon beverage napkins 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 8386 11/27/2019 $816.45 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
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Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1G
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/13/2019 14 $0.54 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $273.42 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.34 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $179.35 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.24 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $152.42 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.23 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $280.34 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.51 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $305.89 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.44 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $1,672.48 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $2.65 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $17.17 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.02 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $99.83 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.15 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205-015
11/14/2019 13 $917.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/14/2019 13 $1.67 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/14/2019 13 $256.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/14/2019 13 $0.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/14/2019 13 $329.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/14/2019 13 $0.44 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $21.69 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.09 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $514.74 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/13/2019 14 $3.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/15/2019 12 $272.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/15/2019 12 $0.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/15/2019 12 $290.03 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/15/2019 12 $0.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/15/2019 12 $187.82 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/15/2019 12 $0.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/14/2019 13 $16.25 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/14/2019 13 $0.01 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/16/2019 11 $279.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/16/2019 11 $0.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $34.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $22.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $57.22 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.09 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $10.63 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 14 $82.61 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.11 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205-015
11/15/2019 12 $11.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
11/15/2019 12 $0.01 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
11/13/2019 14 $465.56 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $247.83 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.48 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $14.87 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
11/13/2019 14 $0.02 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205

$17,080.42
11/15/2019 12 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-443000-075
11/15/2019 12 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-443000-075
11/6/2019 21 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-443000-075

$22.50
9 61 $31,850.02Grand Total

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 8394 11/27/2019 $22.50 3 UNIT #47-01

UNIT #47-02
UNIT #47-03

Total

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592532 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592421
LATE FEE 

ACCT#100061482359 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591589 (10/15/19-11/12/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592410 (10/11/19-11/10/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591767 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592098 (10/11/19-11/10-19)
LATE FEE 

ACCT#100061591509 (10/16/2019-11/13/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#10ACCT#100061591389 (10/11/19-
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591755 (10/11/19-11/10/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592143 (10/15/19-11/12/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591989 (10/15/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 

ACCT#100061592076 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591655
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591833 (10/15/19-11/12/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591990 (10/14/19-11/11/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592177 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 

ACCT#100061591411 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591489 (10/14/19-11/11/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592087 (10/14/19-11/11/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591444 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592053 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 

ACCT#100061591722 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592154 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591290 (10/11/19-11/10/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592510 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592408
LATE FEE 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/8/2019 19 $64.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $94.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $90.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $66.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $50.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $35.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $29.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $96.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $78.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $58.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $60.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $43.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $67.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $119.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $61.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $92.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $35.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $153.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $108.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $116.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $57.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $43.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $84.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $116.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $108.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $57.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $93.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $52.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $54.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $74.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $133.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $98.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $97.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $218.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $77.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $93.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $54.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $136.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $77.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $75.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $115.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $142.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $121.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $38.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $105.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $89.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $45.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $91.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1H

LAURA CAMOU

MARIA Y AYALA

LEONOR VILLAGRAN

MARTIN M SALDANA

ORLANDO SOLIZ

AGUSTIN LUGARDO

VALERIE MELENDEZ

ALEJANDRO GARZA

MIREYA GONZALEZ

KRYSTAL SILVA

MARIA CASTANEDA

SHARILLEE FONSECA

DELIA JALOMO

CLAUDIA AYALA

MARTHA HINOJOSA

RICARDO BAUTISTA

MARIA GUZMAN

ROSALINDA MEDINA

RODOLFO GUERRA

ANA RUBIO

MARISSA GUADALUPE ALVAREZ

SILVIA JARAMILLO 

CYNTHIA I MEJORADA

JAVIER SANDOVAL

RAMIRO SALAZAR

JEANNIE CARDENAS

MARIA ARMENTA

SAN JUANA MATA

SYLVIA LIENDO

PERLA NAVARRO

NORMA PEREZ MORA

LAURA DOVALINA

REMIGIO GARCIA

REMIGIO GARCIA JR

CLAUDIA P ESQUIVEL

MARIA A TREVINO

ALFONSO GONZALES

NIDIA NAVARRO

CHRISTOPHER R WEBER

JESUS ROSALES

ROSA ESPARZA

CELIA HERNANDEZ

JULIETA JAIMES

MARIA MARTINEZ

MELISSA GARCIA

JUANA CERVANTES

LIZABETH ALVAREZ

MARCELINA ESPINOZA MARTINEZ

AMBIT ENERGY 8395 11/27/2019 $7,537.19 81

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 11/27/2019 11:46:14 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1H
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/8/2019 19 $81.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $84.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $71.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $132.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $108.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $34.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $115.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $94.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $78.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $108.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $165.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $71.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $109.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $107.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $150.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $90.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $129.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $69.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $115.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $105.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $90.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $212.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $61.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $50.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $44.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $103.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $173.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $122.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $151.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $115.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $48.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $92.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 19 $163.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$7,537.19
11/4/2019 23 $127.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 23 $47.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 23 $81.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 23 $127.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 23 $124.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 23 $142.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 23 $40.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$690.83
11/12/2019 15 $265.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

11/13/2019 14 $116.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 14 $74.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 14 $62.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 14 $218.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$737.68
11/5/2019 22 $175.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

Total
TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 8398 11/27/2019 $1,427.95 10 CUAUTHEMOC ELIZONDO

LETICIA GONZALEZ

ELVIRA DE GUZMAN

MARTIN CADENA 

DOLORES MARTINES

LETICIA GARCIA 

DIRECT ENERGY 8397 11/27/2019 $737.68 5

ALBERTO MACIAS

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 8396 11/27/2019 $690.83 7 GERONIMO CASTILLO

BLANCA MORA

FIDEL QUINTANILLA 

MANUEL GARCIA JR.

PATRICIA ISABEL GARZA

CARLOS ESCAMILLA 

LYDIA VERINO

Total

ROBERTO GONZALEZ

MARIA QUIROGA

ARGENTINA RODRIGUEZ

MARGARITA TRUJILLO

OMEGA DELGADO

DORA ELIA VELASCO

SONIA LIDIA DELGADO

DELIA DOMINGUEZ

YOLANDA TREVINO

LILIA PEREZ

HUMBERTO PEREZ

JOSE A MATA III

ARACELY GONZALEZ

GILBERTO IBARRA

STEPHANIE LANDA

DORA GONZALEZ

GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ

HUGO A TORRES

ANTONIO DELEZA

JORGE RIOS

LUPITA HAMELIUS

JANETTE ORTEGA

JOSIE JUAREZ

MAYRA LIZETTE ZAVALA

CESAR MARTINEZ

ROSALINDA RAMIREZ

IRMA MUNOZ

FELIX VILLANUEVA

ARGELIA QUIROGA

JUANITA TORRES

LUCIANO GUTIERREZ

MARIA MAGDALENA MEDINA

 



 11/27/2019 11:46:14 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1H
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/5/2019 22 $66.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $74.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $101.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $509.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $88.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $108.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $40.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $146.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 22 $116.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,427.95
4 103 $10,393.65

Total
Grand Total

   

NELLY BERNAL

JOSUE Z ALVAREZ

MARCO ANTONIO TIJERINA

MARIA GOMEZ

JOSEFINA ORTIZ

VALERIE CASTILLO

MARIA BOLANOS

ANTONIA BUSTAMANTE

AIDA MILERA



 12/5/2019 9:51:26 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/13/2019 19 $394.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-463040
11/13/2019 19 $108.26 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
11/13/2019 19 $14.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $5.31 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $91.10 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
11/13/2019 19 $110.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
11/13/2019 19 $59.98 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $25.18 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $39.84 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $10.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $120.48 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $113.97 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $11.51 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/13/2019 19 $17.71 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030

$1,124.12
10/27/2019 36 $397.49 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-459013
10/27/2019 36 $397.49 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-459013
11/12/2019 20 ($97.50) 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-459013
11/13/2019 19 ($299.99) 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-459013

$397.49
$3,200.00 1 11/15/2019 17 $3,200.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$3,200.00
$1,125.00 1 11/20/2019 12 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-010

$1,125.00
$15,000.00 1 10/25/2019 38 $15,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463575

$15,000.00
11/12/2019 20 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085
11/18/2019 14 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085
11/19/2019 13 $125.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085

$175.00
$6.70 1 11/20/2019 12 $6.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$6.70
$143.50 1 10/29/2019 34 $143.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$143.50
$2,064.15 1 11/18/2019 14 $2,064.15 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$2,064.15
7/1/2019 154 $172.41 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

8/15/2019 109 $20.58 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
$192.99

$118.34 1 11/21/2019 11 $118.34 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
$118.34

11/14/2019 18 $592.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
11/14/2019 18 $930.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
11/14/2019 18 $584.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$2,106.00
$520.00 1 10/21/2019 42 $520.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-045

$520.00
11/15/2019 17 $62.06 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
11/15/2019 17 $121.68 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
11/15/2019 17 $234.20 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
11/15/2019 17 $201.98 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
11/15/2019 17 $162.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
11/15/2019 17 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

$821.92
$15,000.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $15,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463576

$15,000.00
$12,500.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $12,500.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463607

$12,500.00
$30.00 1 11/13/2019 19 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

$30.00
$750.00 1 11/19/2019 13 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$750.00
9/30/2019 63 $2,037.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005
9/30/2019 63 $1,221.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005

$3,258.00
10/6/2019 57 $1,115.10 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-451201

10/13/2019 50 $1,115.10 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-451201
10/13/2019 50 $1,132.80 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-451201
10/13/2019 50 $318.60 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-451201
11/3/2019 29 $1,132.80 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-451201

$4,814.40
11/1/2019 31 $1,050.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006
10/1/2019 62 $700.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006
10/1/2019 62 $200.00 2163 - Dist. Atty Federal Treas Forfeit 2260 District Attorney 2163-2260-001-457006
10/1/2019 62 $50.00 2163 - Dist. Atty Federal Treas Forfeit 2260 District Attorney 2163-2260-001-457006

$2,000.00
11/19/2019 13 $1,334.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
11/19/2019 13 $347.82 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
11/19/2019 13 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
11/19/2019 13 $5,720.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$7,441.82

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ZonePerfect Kidz Nutrition Bars, No Artificial Flavors 
amazonbasics 4-shelf shelving storage unite on 3" 
anddicek chainsaw teeth sharpener, universal 
BRADLEY CORPORATION 107-371 TETHERED 
CRAFT AND PARTY - 10 PCS ROUND 

AMAZON BUSINESS 8400 12/02/2019 $1,124.12 2

servus xtp 15" pvc chemical-resistant steel toe men's 
servus xtp 15" pvc chemical-resistant steel toe men's 
SWASON FLM15100 2.5-INCH BY 3.5-INCH 
SWASON FOR21100 2-INCH BY 3-INCH MARKING 

Total

CRAFT AND PARTY - 10 PCS ROUND 
OEM GENUINE ECHO 91VXL39CQ 10" SAW CHAIN 
PANARI (PACK OF 2 TRIMMER HEAD COVER +  
POULAN PRO 952030204 BAR AND CHAIN OIL - 1 
REPAIR REQUIRED TAG, BLCK/RED, PAPER, 

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 8402 12/02/2019 00156 SOAP PURE AND NATURAL 1.5OZ 
Total

item epson VS250 Busns Prjctr Svga 3200 
SUPPLIES FOR PARENTS MEETING
SUPPLIES FOR PARENTS MEETING
SUPPLIES FOR PARENTS MEETING

Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 8401 12/02/2019 $397.49 4

CASA DE MISERICORDIA 8404 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

BUILDING BRIDGES LANGUAGE SVCS 8403 12/02/2019 COURT INTERPRETATION 
Total

WWTP-Water Samples 
CA-Water samples
CA-Water samples

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 8406 12/02/2019 Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 8405 12/02/2019 $175.00 3

DEER OAKS MENTAL HEALTH 8408 12/02/2019 Counseling Services-Employee Assistance Program 
Total

CYNTHIA GARCIA 8407 12/02/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2019
Total

PO 2019-3217 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE OPEN P.O

Total
DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 8410 12/02/2019 BREAKFAST FOR JURY 111TH DIST CRT 

Total

DELIVERRAD PLLC 8409 12/02/2019 $192.99 2

CE390A  HP 90A LaserJet M4555 MFP Enterprise 
CF237A HP 37A LASERJET ENTERPRISES M607 
CF281A  HP81A LaserJet Enterprise M604 M605 

Total
GRACIE GARCIA 8412 12/02/2019 FULL& FINAL PROPERTY DAMAGE SETTLEMENT

Total

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 8411 12/02/2019 $2,106.00 1

2KU25 Voltage Detector 5in. 1000VAC
35ZD43 Lopper, 32In. Hardened Steel
447J85 Bottle Water  Dispenser
483U26 Refrigerator, Compact Styl, Black SS for 
4CWN4 Vehicle Stand Cap. 6 Tons

GRAINGER 8413 12/02/2019 $821.92 1

HOLDING INSTITUTE INC. 8415 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

5C573 Measure Tape 
Total

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF LAREDO 8414 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

KWIK KOPY PRINTING #446 8417 12/02/2019 #10 Regular White Envelopes, black and red, 
Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 8416 12/02/2019 April-June Qtrly Treatment  8501 San Dario
Total

Drug & Alcohol Testing
BILLING PERIOD 09/01/19-09/30/19

Total
LAREDO MORNING TIMES 8419 12/02/2019 $4,814.40 5 CONSTITUTIONAL ELECT ADVERTISEMENT

CONSTITUTIONAL ELECT ADVERTISEMENT
CONSTITUTIONAL ELECT ADVERTISEMENT
CONSTITUTIONAL ELECT ADVERTISEMENT
CONSTITUTIONAL ELECT ADVERTISEMENT

Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 8418 12/02/2019 $3,258.00 1

"make the right call" Ad 
"make the right call" Ad 
Production charge for "make the right call" Ad 
Production charge for "make the right call" Ad 

Total

MALL DEL NORTE, LLC 8420 12/02/2019 $2,000.00 2

Custom Star Badge Stickers
Freight
Imprint
Yellow Plastic Literature Bags

Total

MCGRUFF SAFE KIDS 8421 12/02/2019 $7,441.82 2

1I



 12/5/2019 9:51:26 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1I
11/14/2019 18 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
11/14/2019 18 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$520.00
11/14/2019 18 $155.34 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
11/13/2019 19 $172.32 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
11/12/2019 20 $219.16 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
11/12/2019 20 $88.38 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
11/14/2019 18 $176.76 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$811.96
$722.50 1 10/21/2019 42 $722.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-045

$722.50
25 42 $74,843.89

12/02/2019 $520.00 1

Grand Total

RAMOS, FERNANDO A 8424 12/02/2019 FULL& FINAL PROPERTY DAMAGE SETTLEMENT
Total

HAT PROTECTOR
HAT SAVER

Total
OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 8423 12/02/2019 $811.96 5 Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

Total

MIKE'S WESTERN WEAR INC 8422



 12/5/2019 9:40:55 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$548.60 1 11/8/2019 24 $548.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000
$548.60

11/20/2019 12 $37.54 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/20/2019 12 $46.16 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
11/20/2019 12 $30.77 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205
11/20/2019 12 $33.82 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$148.29
$50,000.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $50,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463558

$50,000.00
11/22/2019 10 $83.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/22/2019 10 $697.53 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
11/22/2019 10 $695.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$1,476.62
11/14/2019 18 $1,400.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
11/14/2019 18 $288.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$1,688.00
$150,000.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $150,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463537

$150,000.00
$5,000.00 1 11/14/2019 18 $5,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463553

$5,000.00
11/21/2019 11 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $20.56 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $21.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $22.72 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
11/21/2019 11 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$180.00
$600.00 1 10/27/2019 36 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451051-025

$600.00
$40,000.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $40,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463578

$40,000.00
$191.40 1 10/25/2019 38 $191.40 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433011

$191.40
$5,100.00 1 10/29/2019 34 $5,100.00 3869 - Utility Improvements Ser 2019A 7230 Construction In Progress 3869-7230-001-474501-025

$5,100.00
11/18/2019 14 $65.61 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
11/16/2019 16 $150.76 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.61 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.61 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.61 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-441001

11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
11/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001

$1,905.02
$66.00 1 11/5/2019 27 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00
11/6/2019 26 $32.20 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 Administrative Expenditure 2661-7100-521-444500
11/6/2019 26 $165.16 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 Administrative Expenditure 2661-7100-521-444500
10/2/2019 61 $149.72 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-444500

$347.08
11/15/2019 17 $783.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/15/2019 17 $1.15 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-015
11/15/2019 17 $279.36 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/15/2019 17 $0.44 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 19 $21.69 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $0.04 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 19 $755.15 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $1.24 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205-015
11/14/2019 18 $134.35 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
11/14/2019 18 $0.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
11/13/2019 19 $159.22 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
11/13/2019 19 $0.22 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
11/15/2019 17 $473.05 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
11/15/2019 17 $473.05 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/15/2019 17 $0.63 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
11/15/2019 17 $0.63 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/14/2019 18 $384.07 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205
11/14/2019 18 $0.63 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205

1J

LATE FEE 

ACCT#100061591522 (10/15/19-11/12/19)
ACCT#100061591522 (10/15/19-11/12/19)
LATE FEE 
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591490 (10/14/19-11/11/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100055678481 (10/14/19-11/11/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592221 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 

Excess, Black , Color Counter Allowance
Toshiba Estudio 3505AC TL0022 Equip. Lease 
Lease for E-Studio 507 S/N SCEIE35694 

Total
TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 8442 12/02/2019 $24,137.65 16 ACCT#100061591409 (10/15/19-11/12/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591890 (10/15/19-11/12/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592508 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592019 (10/11/19-11/09/19)

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 8441 12/02/2019 $347.08 2

8260 18 052 0180827
Total

TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 8440 12/02/2019 OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 
Total

8260 18 052 0145648
8260 18 052 0168319

8260 18 052 0179209
8260 18 052 0180801
8260 18 052 0180819

8260 18 049 2387616
8260 18 049 2387624
8260 18 051 0117805
8260 18 052 0013986
8260 18 052 0015262

ACCT#8260 18 049 3141384 
ACCT#8260 18 049 2833932
8260 18 049 2061195
8260 18 049 2380553
8260 18 049 2381106

TIME WARNER CABLE 8439 12/02/2019 $1,905.02 3

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC. 8438 12/02/2019 Geotechnical Engineering Services Proposed Water 
Total

SUSAN REED 8437 12/02/2019 REIM MILEAGE VISITING JUDGE 341ST DIST CRT 
Total

STREETS OF LAREDO URBAN MALL 8436 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

water Item # 980002151
Total

SOUTH TEXAS FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 
PLLC

8435 12/02/2019 EVALUATION SERVICES 2019CRG000324D2
Total

Member's Mark 1-Ply Everyday White Napkins, 11.4" 
Member’s Mark Soft & Strong Facial Tissues, 12 Flat 
nabisco classic mix Item # 475353
spoons Item # 195027
sprite Item # 980012387

coca cola Item # 980012379
forks Item # 195020
frito lay classic mix Item # 980172993
hefty supreme plates Item # 361387
kar sweet n salty mix Item # 980101300

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 8434 12/02/2019 $180.00 1

PRINCESS POCAHONTAS COUNCIL OF 
LAREDO INC

8433 12/02/2019 FY 2019-2020 3RD PARTY FUNDING 
Total

LAREDO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 8432 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

ACCT#829000-544741;35 N IH 35
ACCT#1071223-591297;SANTA ISABEL AVE IRRIG
ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

Total
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC 8431 12/02/2019 $1,688.00 1 T010P-BX  FSH TOOTH PASTE 1.5OZ 144/BX

TBSH-BX SHORT TOOTHBRUSH 144/BX 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 8430 12/02/2019 $1,476.62 3

CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF 
LAREDO-WEBB COUNTY

8429 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

ACCT#2888433-6 (10/16/19-11/14/19)
ACCT#9632196-3 (10/16/19-11/14/19)
ACCT#9632196-3 (10/16/19-11/14/19)
ACCT#2834716-9 (10/16/19-11/14/19)

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 8428 12/02/2019 $148.29 3

BLUE 360 MEDIA, LLC 8427 12/02/2019 TEXAS CRIMINAL TRAFFIC LAW MANUALS
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/16/2019 16 $15.37 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
11/16/2019 16 $604.71 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
11/16/2019 16 $0.54 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205-015
11/13/2019 19 $392.21 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $2.14 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $337.32 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $1.52 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $18,994.01 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/13/2019 19 $25.91 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
11/18/2019 14 $12.41 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
11/18/2019 14 $0.01 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205-015
11/18/2019 14 $21.85 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
11/18/2019 14 $0.01 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205-015
11/20/2019 12 $260.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
11/20/2019 12 $0.09 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$24,137.65
16 38 $281,388.66

LATE FEE 
Total

Grand Total

ACCT#100061592366 (10/16/19-11/13/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591967 (10/16/19-11/13/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592488 (10/18/19-11/17/19)

LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061591633 (10/11/19-11/10/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592020 (10/10/19-11/07/19)
LATE FEE

ACCT#100061591955 (10/16/19-11/3/19)
ACCT#100061591944 (10/16/19-11/13/19)
LATE FEE 
ACCT#100061592388 (10/11/19-11/10/19)

   



 12/5/2019 9:20:49 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,610.30 1 11/19/2019 13 $1,610.30 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$1,610.30

11/6/2019 26 $690.57 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
11/19/2019 13 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$723.84
$110.67 1 11/6/2019 26 $110.67 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$110.67
$117.74 1 11/19/2019 13 $117.74 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$117.74
$86.29 1 11/19/2019 13 $86.29 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$86.29
$66.54 1 11/19/2019 13 $66.54 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$66.54
$93.46 1 11/6/2019 26 $93.46 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$93.46
$46.73 1 11/6/2019 26 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$46.73
11/6/2019 26 $1,503.80 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

11/19/2019 13 $799.58 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$2,303.38

$1,122.15 1 11/19/2019 13 $1,122.15 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$1,122.15

$113.13 1 11/19/2019 13 $113.13 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$113.13

$510.73 1 11/6/2019 26 $510.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
$510.73

11/6/2019 26 $596.47 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
11/6/2019 26 $469.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$1,066.13
$706.81 1 11/6/2019 26 $706.81 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$706.81
$87.68 1 11/19/2019 13 $87.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$87.68
11/6/2019 26 $1,713.34 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

11/19/2019 13 $832.82 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$2,546.16

11/6/2019 26 $40.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
11/19/2019 13 $577.15 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$617.42
$137.40 1 11/6/2019 26 $137.40 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$137.40
$38.22 1 11/6/2019 26 $38.22 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$38.22
$567.42 1 11/19/2019 13 $567.42 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$567.42
$33.27 1 11/6/2019 26 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$33.27
$202.08 1 11/6/2019 26 $202.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$202.08
11/6/2019 26 $79.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
11/6/2019 26 $93.82 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$173.44
$45.98 1 11/6/2019 26 $45.98 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$45.98
$89.14 1 11/19/2019 13 $89.14 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$89.14
11/6/2019 26 $79.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

11/19/2019 13 $109.74 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$189.36

26 31 $13,405.47

1K

PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
REQ NO 25253

Total
Grand Total

WEBB EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOC. 8469 12/02/2019 $189.36 2

VICTORY KIDNEY CLINIC PA 8468 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25252
Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
LAB/X-RAY SERVICES 

Total
SOUTH TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE 8467 12/02/2019 LAB/X-RAY SERVICES 

Total

SORIANO, RAMON M.G. MD 8466 12/02/2019 $173.44 1

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF S.A. 8465 12/02/2019 LAB/X-RAY SERVICES 
Total

ONCOLOGY & HEMATOLOGY OF SOUTH 
TEXAS, PA

8464 12/02/2019 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
Total

MOREAU ORTHOPAEDICS PLLC 8463 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25240
Total

MDIG OF TEXAS PLLC 8462 12/02/2019 LAB/X-RAY SERVICES 
Total

LUIS A  ZAFFIRINI MD 8461 12/02/2019 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
REQ NO 25235

Total
LONE STAR SURGICAL, PA 8460 12/02/2019 $617.42 2 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 

REQ NO 25238
Total

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP 8459 12/02/2019 $2,546.16 2

LAREDO MINOR EMERGENCY CLINIC P.A. 8458 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25217
Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
LAB/X-RAY SERVICES 

Total
LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 8457 12/02/2019 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 

Total

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS PA

8456 12/02/2019 $1,066.13 1

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 8455 12/02/2019 LAB/X-RAY SERVICES 
Total

JOSEPH P CAMERO MD PA 8454 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25216
Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
REQ NO 25224

Total
JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 8453 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25219

Total

HCC OF LAREDO LLC 8452 12/02/2019 $2,303.38 2

GARY W UNZEITIG MD 8451 12/02/2019 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ CLINICAL 
NEUROPHYSIOLOGY CENTER

8450 12/02/2019 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 8449 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25246
Total

ERIK SLOMAN-MOLL MD PA 8448 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25249
Total

CARLOS RICARDO ESTRADA DO PA 8447 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25222
Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
REQ NO 25226

Total
CARLOS LLANES MD 8446 12/02/2019 PHYSICIAN SERVICES 

Total

BENSON YU HUANG MD PA 8445 12/02/2019 $723.84 2

ARIE SALZMAN PA 8444 12/02/2019 REQ NO 25247
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 12/5/2019 9:37:23 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/12/2019 20 $168.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 20 $159.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 20 $50.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 20 $143.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$520.98
7/26/2019 129 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

10/29/2019 34 $387.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
$512.00

11/6/2019 26 $100.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/6/2019 26 $85.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/6/2019 26 $119.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$305.09
11/6/2019 26 $312.62 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-443000-035
11/6/2019 26 $36.14 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-443000-035

$348.76
11/5/2019 27 $151.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $62.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $88.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $64.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $82.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $52.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $101.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $29.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $180.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $51.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $194.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $171.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $105.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $66.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $90.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $92.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $74.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $166.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $54.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $24.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/5/2019 27 $77.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,982.64
$5,000.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $5,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463603

$5,000.00
$20,000.00 1 10/28/2019 35 $20,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463518

$20,000.00
$1,520.00 1 10/31/2019 32 $1,520.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-202000

$1,520.00
8 35 $30,189.47Grand Total

1L

ZAPATA COUNTY 8477 12/02/2019 MANDAYS FOR OCT 2019
Total

WEBB COUNTY HERITAGE 8476 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

ALBERTO MARTINEZ

REYES ONOFRE

MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ

Total
USA SAVATE - WORLD PUGILIST HALL OF 
FAME

8475 12/02/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

BARBARA MEDINA 

IRENE MUNGIA 

NOEL CERVANTEZ

DORA ROSALES 

JUAN MELENDEZ

NANCY MARTINEZ

ANISETO CARRIZALES

LYDIA RAMIREZ

JEPHREY WILKERSON

ANTONIO VAZQUEZ

CONTRACT# 697392.006 08/01/19-10/31/19
CONTRACT# 697392.006 08/01/19-10/31/19

Total
TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 8474 12/02/2019 $1,982.64 21 MARIA RAMIREZ

KAREN BANDA

LUCELIA LUNA BERNAL 

ALICIA SANCHEZ

MARIA CRISTINA ESPINOZA

RAMIRO R. FLORES

ROLANDO SERNA 

ADRIANA MARTINEZ

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 8473 12/02/2019 $348.76 2

EMERGENCY SERVICE TROUBLESHOOT AND 
STA. TERESITA TRI MONTHLY INTERNET 

Total
STREAM ENERGY 8472 12/02/2019 $305.09 3 HILDA CASTILLO

MARIA ARREDONDO

JANNEISY VILLARREAL 

Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 8471 12/02/2019 $512.00 2

SOELVIA RICO 

MARIA C VILLARREAL 

MARIA OROZCO

LORENA MARTINEZ 

Total

AMIGO ENERGY 8470 12/02/2019 $520.98 4

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$410.00 1 11/7/2019 26 $410.00 2702 - TIDC-Integrated Defense Project 2280 Public Defender 2702-2280-001-456205
$410.00

11/21/2019 12 $1,300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/21/2019 12 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$2,050.00
11/18/2019 15 $90.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
11/18/2019 15 $36.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/18/2019 15 $36.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/18/2019 15 $15.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/18/2019 15 $42.72 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
11/18/2019 15 $9.26 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $21.18 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $47.94 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $26.45 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $12.70 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $19.60 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $7.88 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $22.49 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $16.45 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/18/2019 15 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
11/16/2019 17 $119.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
11/16/2019 17 $118.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
11/16/2019 17 $118.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
11/20/2019 13 $739.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105
11/20/2019 13 $9.99 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105
11/20/2019 13 $77.77 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105
11/20/2019 13 $111.35 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105

$1,738.15
$570.00 1 10/31/2019 33 $570.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456205

$570.00
$91.06 1 10/30/2019 34 $91.06 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$91.06
10/20/2019 44 $778.18 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-441001
10/20/2019 44 $50.06 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010
10/20/2019 44 $50.06 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010
10/20/2019 44 $1,373.88 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

$2,252.18
$16,250.00 1 10/17/2019 47 $16,250.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463522

$16,250.00
10/23/2019 41 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/15/2019 49 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/14/2019 50 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/24/2019 40 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/10/2019 54 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/10/2019 54 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
11/8/2019 25 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
11/6/2019 27 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

$3,200.00
$75,000.00 1 10/28/2019 36 $75,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463577

$75,000.00
$14,000.00 1 10/15/2019 49 $14,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451005-005

$14,000.00
$25.00 1 11/22/2019 11 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$25.00
$125.00 1 11/13/2019 20 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075

$125.00
$157.49 1 11/13/2019 20 $157.49 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$157.49
$1,520.18 1 11/18/2019 15 $1,520.18 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

$1,520.18
11/12/2019 21 $9.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
11/12/2019 21 $282.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
11/12/2019 21 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
11/12/2019 21 $210.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$651.80
11/21/2019 12 $46.40 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
11/21/2019 12 $40.47 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$86.87
$2,000.00 1 11/13/2019 20 $2,000.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-463701

$2,000.00
$5,000.00 1 10/25/2019 39 $5,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463604

$5,000.00
$455.00 1 11/13/2019 20 $455.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460105

$455.00
$215.00 1 10/9/2019 55 $215.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$215.00
10/9/2019 55 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

10/23/2019 41 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160
11/4/2019 29 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

1M

A.M.A. JUVENILE
A.M.A. JUVENILE
A.M.A. JUVENILE

ERNEST GARZA 8498 12/03/2019 $400.00 4

DF GONZALEZ TOWING (G GONZALEZ 
WRECKER)

8497 12/03/2019 TOWING SERVICES FOR UNIT#27-315 
Total

CONNECTION 8496 12/03/2019 INTELLIFAX PPF-4750E BROTHER
Total

COMMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS OF LAREDO 8495 12/03/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

ACCT#10242190-6 (10/17/19-11/15/19)
ACCT#2790903-5 (10/17/19-11/15/19)

Total
CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF 
LAREDO-WEBB COUNTY

8494 12/03/2019 COMMUNITY BASED PROGRAM SUPPORT 
Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 8493 12/03/2019 $86.87 2

30L P SIGN CLAMP-2 7/8" U-BOLT SET (PR) 30606-
35U P SIGN POST GALVANIZED 2 7/8 X 14' (SCH 
FREIGHT
TRIANGULAR STUB WITH SET SCREW COLLAR

Total

CENTERLINE SUPPLY 8492 12/03/2019 $651.80 1

CDW GOVERNMENT 8491 12/03/2019 Computer - HP Workstation
Total

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 8490 12/03/2019 WV2287 9.EE Wolverine 
Total

CABELLO ENTERPRISES (DBA ATLAS, ABC, 
CITY TOWING)

8489 12/03/2019 TOW SERVICES UNIT 56-03
Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 8488 12/03/2019 SHOP TOWELS OPEN P.O. FOR 26 WEEKS
Total

BRET DILLINGHAM TRIAL CONSULTING 8487 12/03/2019 UNDER SEAL EX PARTE MOTION JURY 
Total

MENTAL HEALTH FOR OCTOBER 2019
MENTAL HEALTH FOR NOV 2019
MENTAL HEALTH FOR NOV 2019

Total
BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER

8486 12/03/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

MENTAL HEALTH FOR OCTOBER 2019
MENTAL HEALTH FOR OCTOBER 2019
MENTAL HEALTH FOR OCTOBER 2019
MENTAL HEALTH FOR OCTOBER 2019
MENTAL HEALTH FOR OCTOBER 2019

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER

8485 12/03/2019 $3,200.00 8

BORDER AREA NUTRITION COUNCIL 8484 12/03/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

ACCT#831214225
956-229-1042- VETERANS TREATMENT 
956-285-3845- VETERANS TREATMENT 
EL AGUILA - PHONES & ACCESSORIES

Total

AT&T 8483 12/03/2019 $2,252.18 1

ANGELICA RAMOS 8482 12/03/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCTOBER 19
Total

SquareTrade B2B 4-Year Cameras & Camcorders 
Total

AMERICAN RED CROSS 8481 12/03/2019 CPR training for all staff at Y.V
Total

10 of gee di moda cloth napkin - 17x17 inch ivory 
10 of gee di moda cloth napkin - 17x17 inch white 
Canon EOS Rebel T7i Camera, EF-S 18-55 is STM 
Aisilk Universal Muti-Voltage AC/DC Adapter 12W 
NETGEAR Nighthawk Smart WiFi Router (R6700) - 

Shipping
uin ball black pens
writing pads
zebra retractable black pen
10 of gee di moda cloth napkin - 17x17 inch black 

heavy duty stapler
highland pop up post it
legal pads
mesh desk organizer
sharpie permanent markers

book tickets 2 side yellow white green pink start 
warning tickets 2 pts yellow white  qty 500

Total
AMAZON BUSINESS 8480 12/03/2019 $1,738.15 4 CRAFT AND PARTY - 10 PCS ROUND 

MEASURING WHEEL ZOZEN COLLAPSIBLE WITH 
servus xtp 15" pvc chemical-resistant steel toe men's 
SWASON FY15100 2-INCH BY 3-INCH MARKING 
woods 982452 50-foot sjtow agricultural outdoor 
1 inch binders
3 ring binders
desk calendars

ALDI PRINTING 8479 12/03/2019 $2,050.00 1

AILA AMERICAN IMMIGRATION LAWYERS 
ASSOCIATION

8478 12/03/2019 AILA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL JOHN ANTHONY 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1M
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/26/2019 68 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160
$400.00

12/1/2019 2 $2,838.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-444100
1/1/2020 -29 $2,838.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-444100

$5,676.00
22 37 $131,873.73

DEC 2019 - ECO. DEVELOPMENT SPACE LEASE
JAN 2020 - ECO. DEVELOPMENT SPACE LEASE

Total
Grand Total

F.D. LAUREL PROPERTIES LLC 8499 12/03/2019 $5,676.00 2

A.M.A. JUVENILE
Total

  



 12/5/2019 9:23:47 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/19/2019 14 $113.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/19/2019 14 $329.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/19/2019 14 $323.76 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$767.64
$12,250.00 1 10/17/2019 47 $12,250.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463514

$12,250.00
$239.40 1 11/18/2019 15 $239.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$239.40
11/13/2019 20 $246.36 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
11/13/2019 20 $759.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
11/13/2019 20 $187.24 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
11/13/2019 20 $241.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
11/13/2019 20 $241.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
11/13/2019 20 $448.02 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
11/13/2019 20 $448.02 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$2,571.94
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/2/2019 62 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

10/22/2019 42 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/22/2019 42 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/22/2019 42 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/22/2019 42 $431.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
10/22/2019 42 $377.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
11/4/2019 29 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
11/4/2019 29 $377.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
11/4/2019 29 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
11/4/2019 29 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

$7,763.00
$67,500.00 1 10/28/2019 36 $67,500.00 1001 - General Fund 5370 Health & Welfare Gen Oper 1001-5370-001-463552

$67,500.00
11/15/2019 18 $15.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006
11/15/2019 18 $30.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$45.00
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-443000-020

11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-443000-020

11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/6/2019 27 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

11/12/2019 21 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/19/2019 14 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
11/19/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/18/2019 15 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020
11/14/2019 19 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/14/2019 19 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/12/2019 21 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/13/2019 20 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2019 20 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2019 20 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2019 20 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/7/2019 26 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

11/13/2019 20 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2019 20 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2019 20 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2019 20 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

$1,401.00
$10,300.00 1 11/18/2019 15 $10,300.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-451007

$10,300.00
$515.00 1 11/18/2019 15 $515.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000

$515.00
$30,000.00 1 10/17/2019 47 $30,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463517

$30,000.00
7/1/2019 155 $79.62 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
7/2/2019 154 $191.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$271.42
$14.00 1 11/5/2019 28 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$14.00

1N

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES (as needed)
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES (as needed)

Total
LAREDO HIGH TECH 8573 12/03/2019 INSPECTIONS FOR VIN# 108598 & VIN # 407931

Total

LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 8572 12/03/2019 $271.42 2

LAREDO DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION 8571 12/03/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020
Total

KARLA VALDEZ ATTY 8570 12/03/2019 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEXAS BAR CLE ONLINE 
Total

October-December Qtrly Treatment  7312 E. 
October-December Qtrly Treatment  5119 Bob 

Total
JUAN JOSE RENDON 8569 12/03/2019 IMPREST FUNDS UNDERCOVER OPERATIONS 

Total

October-December Qtrly Treatment  7209 E. 
Fumigation Service - October-December Qtrly. 
Fumigation Service - October-December Qtrly. 
Fumigation Service - October-December Qtrly. 
October-December Qtrly Treatment  HWY 59 2 miles 

Little Folks 1233 Paseo De Danubio Nilda Varela 791-
Little Folks 1233 Paseo De Danubio Nilda Varela 791-
Roosevelt 3301 Sierra Vista Gloria Balderrma 722-
October-December Qtrly Treatment  7211 E. 
October-December Qtrly Treatment  4101 Juarez

Finley 125 Atlanta Pat Guardiola 724-105 outdoor 
Prada 4906 S Hwy 83 Nilda Vrela 718-8006 indoor 
Little Palo West End washington 722-9946 Rosa 
Springfield Acres 6500 Springfield 727-1753 Lourdes 
Jorge De La Garza 2404 Galveston Linda Payle 727-

Floyd 4704 Naranjo Lourdes Lozano indoor 
Main Office 2904 West Dr contact Tony Cobos 795-
Tatangelo 2400 S Jarvis Contact Lucy Trejo 725-
3053/726-0640
Little Palo West End washington 722-9946 Rosa 
Floyd 4704 Naranjo Lourdes Lozano 723-1804 

Dry cleaning for Huggy the D.A.'s Office mascot
Dry cleaning for table cloths

Total
JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 8568 12/03/2019 $1,401.00 30 Sierra Vista 102 Sierra Vista Ma Martinez 722-9956 

Prada 4906 S Hwy 83 Nilda Vrela 718-8006 outdoor 
Roosevelt 3301 Sierra Vista Gloria Balderrama 722-
larga vista 5411 Cisneros 728-1562 Elizabeth Godina 
Villa Alegre 3501 Eagle Pass Sylvia Ortiz 791-0437 
Coordinator's Annex 2802 mcDonell contact Margie 
Guzman 722-6571
Finley 125 Atlanta Pat Guardiola 724-105 indoor 
Villa Alegre 3501 Eagle Pass Sylvia Ortiz 791-0437 

HOLGUIN CLEANERS 8567 12/03/2019 $45.00 1

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR SEPT 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR SEPT 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR SEPT 2019

Total
GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTE 8566 12/03/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020

Total

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR AUG 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR AUG 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR AUG 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR AUG 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR SEPT 2019

8 x 1 dbl strap bronze saddle for c900 pipe (mueller)
8 x 3/4 dbl strap bronze saddle for C900 pipe 

Total
COUNTY OF BEXAR 8565 12/03/2019 $7,763.00 16 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR JULY 2019
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR AUG 2019

1" ball corporation valve for saddle 3610B25028N
3/4" Angle meter curb stop 3707B2425N
3/4" Ball corporation valve for saddle 3607B25028N
6 X 1 DBL strap bronze saddle for  C900 pipe 
6 x 3/4 DBL strap bronze saddle (mueller 

CORE & MAIN LP 8564 12/03/2019 $2,571.94 1

CED - LAREDO 8563 12/03/2019 479626 T8 941  F32T8/TL941/ALTO
Total

BELKIN SWVL-1PORT AC CHARGER 5V/2.1A 4 
GADGET6.1 BLACK ICE+FLEX SCREEN 
OTTERBOX DEFENDER SCRNLS ED CASE F/IPHN 

Total
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF LAREDO 8562 12/03/2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 2019-2020

Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 8561 12/03/2019 $767.64 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 12/5/2019 9:23:47 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

7/1/2019 155 $1,940.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
7/2/2019 154 $442.20 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$2,382.80
$14.98 1 11/21/2019 12 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000

$14.98
5/10/2019 207 $6,200.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

10/24/2019 40 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
10/10/2019 54 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
10/10/2019 54 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005
11/1/2019 32 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$8,700.00
11/15/2019 18 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
11/15/2019 18 $90.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$140.00
11/7/2019 26 $11.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $147.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $39.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $9.12 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $129.03 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $159.02 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $39.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $32.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $29.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $18.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $47.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $26.04 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $10.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $35.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $49.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/7/2019 26 $139.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/8/2019 25 $12.09 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $17.94 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $8.52 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $45.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $18.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $25.63 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $15.37 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $76.93 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $21.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $21.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/8/2019 25 $64.11 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
11/5/2019 28 $26.96 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
11/5/2019 28 $124.08 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
11/5/2019 28 $35.94 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

10/21/2019 43 $149.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
10/21/2019 43 $28.46 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
11/5/2019 28 ($149.95) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
11/5/2019 28 ($28.46) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

10/23/2019 41 $31.67 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-205
10/24/2019 40 ($31.67) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-205
10/22/2019 42 $127.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/22/2019 42 ($127.60) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/15/2019 49 $22.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
10/15/2019 49 $51.26 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
10/24/2019 40 ($22.20) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
10/24/2019 40 ($51.26) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$1,443.88
$56.26 1 10/30/2019 34 $56.26 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$56.26
19 79 $146,376.32Grand Total

PO 2020-0264 CREDIT REF INV 990168
PO 2020-0264 CREDIT REF INV 990168

Total
LUCILA RUIZ 8579 12/03/2019 MILEAGE FOR OCTOBER 2019

Total

PO 2019-0527 CREDIT REF INF 993287
PO 2020-0346 CHARGE
PO 2020-0346 CREDIT INV REF 902711
PO 2020-0364 CHARGE
PO 2020-0264 CHARGE

PO 2020-0326 CHARGE 
PO 2020-0326 CHARGE 
PO 2020-0326 CREDIT REF INV 901517
PO 2020-0326 CREDIT REF INV 901517
PO 2019-0527 CHARGE

LNX 9-PC Gen purpose recip kit, 294564
MT Hopper gun, 845239
29982  BSH 3/8-IN x 1-IN 2 FLTE TRIM 85268MC
1093 1-6-8 Poplar Board P 1x6 8 POPB
31082  BSH 3/4-IN X 3/8-IN Core Box B 85448MC

IRWIN Pro touch drywall saw, 87709
IRWN MPLS 4-PC Chsl set, 1080951
IWN Mach6 CHK reel/red per ch, 637834
LNX 13-PC Bi-metal hole saw ki, 348755
LNX 17-PC JIG Saw Blade Set/Cast, 1072072

item 997802 crftman 51 pc gun metal chrome 
10-FT Pad Ratchet 3pack grn, 149421
16oz Hammer STRT steel Hdl, 90519
DW TG Stainless Steel Bit Hold, 1072117
IRW 7-1/4-IN 24T Mat Saw Bld, 189404

item 642668 lnx crvd 9-in 12-tpi rcp bld 
item 75645 sigma 2 in rigid 2hl strap 
item 76022 8-in nat cable ties 20 ct 
item 7760 lnx 6in 6tpi demo recip bld 5
item 777809 bsh 21-pc blk oxide drill bit 

item 405417 dw 20v max jig saw bare 
item 464613 kobalt 3-pc locking pliers set 
item 473066 sw wire strpr ctr 6t012-awg hn 
item 498862 kobalt 3 pack folding hex key 
item 637706 sw 5 pocket leather pouch 

item  78219 ps 6.75 in wht clr rib gls flu 
item 1049396 cm 42pc hex&torx bit socket 
item 1061483 cft mtl door hole saw install 
item 326607 bhk 4ct 3/16-in x 3-in zn tgl 
item 329779 dw 20v max 6-1in circ saw ba 

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 8578 12/03/2019 $1,443.88 11

Total
LED ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING 
CONTRACTORS, LLC

8577 12/03/2019 $140.00 1 electrician helper labor 
electrician labor 

Total

LARRY DONELL GIBBS
VALENTINE OCHOA JR
EDGARDO VILLANUEVA
EDGARDO VILLANUEVA
JULIAN JACOBO REYNA

LAW OFFICE OF FAUSTO SOSA 8576 12/03/2019 $8,700.00 5

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 8575 12/03/2019 48 bottles of Drinking Water 

Total

LAREDO MEDICAL CENTER 8574 12/03/2019 $2,382.80 2



 12/5/2019 10:32:55 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/8/2019 26 $99.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $62.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $194.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $35.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $141.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $147.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/22/2019 12 $380.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$1,061.98
11/12/2019 22 $64.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $123.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $141.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $150.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $82.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $72.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $58.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $139.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $35.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $112.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $65.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $138.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/6/2019 28 $120.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

11/12/2019 22 $26.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $100.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $185.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $41.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $112.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $47.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $96.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $13.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $78.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $106.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $74.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $73.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $123.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $85.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$2,471.71
$44.78 1 11/12/2019 22 $44.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$44.78
11/12/2019 22 $85.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $85.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $190.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$361.60
11/12/2019 22 $70.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $136.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $49.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $82.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $85.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $59.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $137.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1O

LESLIE MIRAMONTES

NORMA RIOS

ANTONIA PINEDA

Total
CIRRO ENERGY 8585 12/04/2019 $834.22 9 BRENDA LIZETH VILLARREAL GARCIA

ELIDA ANTONIA FLORES CRUZ

FRANCISCO GONZALEZ

IRMA GALLEGOS

MARIA D JUAREZ DE MACIAS

MARIA AGUILAR

RITA M RUIZ

CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES 8584 12/04/2019 $361.60 3

AP GAS & ELECTRIC 8583 12/04/2019 SANTOS VASQUEZ

Total

VICTOR GUZMAN 

JULIA YAN B CESAR RENDON 

ROBERTO GARZA 

DIAMANTINA GARCIA 

Total

ELSA LANCON 

SONIA GARCIA 

MARIA RAZ

ALBERTO HINOJOSA 

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ 

MARIA DEL CARMEN GARZA OSCAR GARZA 

JUANITA MORALES

HILDA QUIROZ 

ANA MARIA GARCIA 

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CRUZ 

JOSE LUIS CAZARES

GONZALO SANDOVAL

RUDY MACIAS 

CHRISTINA ZARATE

JOSE MORALES

ADRIAN SANCHEZ 

MARIA ROJAS

Total
AMIGO ENERGY 8582 12/04/2019 $2,471.71 27 GLORIA ALCALA

BELINDA RAMOS

CARMEN SOLIS

DIAMANTINA JAIME

ROSALINDA ROMERO

LETICIA UVALLE

SANJUANITA BARBOSA

TABATHA PALACIOS

AGUSTIN DOMINGUEZ 

MAGALY I VALADEZ

BERTHA GONZALEZ 

JUANITA LARSON 

SAN JUANA ZEBADUA 

AMBIT ENERGY 8581 12/04/2019 $1,061.98 7

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 12/5/2019 10:32:55 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1O
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/12/2019 22 $85.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $126.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$834.22
10/15/2019 50 $700.00 2924 - Neighbor-to Neighbor 5170 Social Service 2924-5170-521-441210
10/15/2019 50 $346.03 2924 - Neighbor-to Neighbor 5170 Social Service 2924-5170-521-441210
11/4/2019 30 $117.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $85.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $86.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $86.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $116.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $107.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $33.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $90.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $132.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $201.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $53.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $83.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $81.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $76.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $121.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $161.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $126.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $85.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $56.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $106.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $156.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $71.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $61.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $82.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $148.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $134.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $60.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $123.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $49.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $50.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $128.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $54.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $194.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $195.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $40.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $123.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $82.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $95.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $116.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $119.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $170.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $93.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $83.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $66.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

JUAN CASAREZ 

MARY RUTH RUIZ 

ELISA MACIAS

LEONOR RIOS

MARGARITA ESPARZA

MARIA RODRIGUEZ

JESSICA RODRIGUEZ

MINERVA MARTINEZ 

LUZ CHANTAJA

AIDE MANRIQUEZ

EVA MATA

LINDA SALAZAR

SELINA VILLARREAL 

ALBERTO CHAVEZ

YVONNE CASTILLO

ANA C LOPEZ

AURORA NONEN

MARIA GRISELDA AGUINAGA

DORA CONTRERAS

JOSE RODOLFO LEYVA JR

EFRAIN LEON

JOANN VEDARTE

CLAUDIA PICASSO

MARIA JESUS CORNEJO

SARA FRAUSTO

RAFAELA GUERRERO

MARIA D TIZNADO

MARIA I CERVANTES

LILIA P MONTEMAYOR

JESSICA JIMENEZ

MARIA E TORRES LOPEZ

YVONNE GONZALEZ

IRMA LEDEZMA

CRISTINA FLORES 

GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ

LUISA FLORES

JACQUELINE RICO

ESMERALDA MUNOZ

MARICELA GONZALEZ

GERARDO REYNA GUEL

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 8586 12/04/2019 $10,474.08 83 IYSELA IRUEGAS

GABRIEL REYES
GREGORIO CASTILLO 

EPIGMENIO O MARTINEZ 

LIBRADA BUSTAMANTE

MANUEL F LOPEZ 

GRACIELA ROCHA 

TERESA SALAS 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1O
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/4/2019 30 $74.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $102.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $90.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $106.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $29.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $108.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $75.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $114.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $29.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $106.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $53.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $46.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $79.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $130.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $51.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $54.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $123.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $193.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $36.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $151.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $79.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $54.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $90.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $43.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $69.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $568.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $837.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/8/2019 26 $40.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $73.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $55.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $57.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $90.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $113.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $113.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/4/2019 30 $77.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $339.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

11/20/2019 14 $446.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$10,474.08
11/13/2019 21 $70.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $76.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $35.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $78.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $147.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $248.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $35.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $33.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $92.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $136.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

Total
DIRECT ENERGY 8587 12/04/2019 $2,839.22 33 JENNIFER GALINDO

AMPARO LORIA

IMELDA GARCIA

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ

MINERVA CASTILLO

JULIE LIMON

ALFREDO MONTEMAYOR

MARTIN GARCIA

ROBERTO AVILA 

KRYSTAL GARCIA 

GABRIELA / ALICIA VILLARREAL

ELOISA MALACARA

ROSA HINOJOSA

ALBERTO MORIN

PATRICIA RUIZ

MARIN VARGAS

TERESSA NEIRA

JUAN GERARDO GALVAN

LAURA LOPEZ

ROSARIO MUNOZ

JULISSA OLGUIN 

AURELIA CALDERON

GUADALUPE C OLIVA

JUAN HERNANDEZ

ERASMO BARRAGAN 

DANIEL INGUANZO

JUAN M. LARA 

MARIA VITALES

JUANA MA RODRIGUEZ

ALEXIS GARCIA

XAVIER ALVISO

SARINANA AGUEDA

PABLO REYES

LAURA LOPEZ

MAYRA GOMEZ

JESUS GARCIA MARTINEZ 

ANTONIA DOMINGUEZ 

LINDA SIMPSON 

JESUS SOLIZ 

MARIA NAVA 

JOSE H BENAVIDEZ 

TERESA RIOS 

JESUS G PENA

DIANA LOPEZ 

CONSUELO VASQUEZ 

LAURA H HERNANDEZ

MARGARITO BARBOSA JR 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1O
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/13/2019 21 $90.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $114.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $53.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $78.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $61.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $48.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $70.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $67.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $69.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $94.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $123.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $86.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $116.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $160.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $88.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $75.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $50.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $74.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $35.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $123.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $85.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $40.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $75.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$2,839.22
7 163 $18,087.59

MARGARITA VILLANUEVA

JOSEPHINE GARCIA VALENCIA

MARIA VELAZCO

Total
Grand Total

MARIA DEL CARMEN MATA

ADRIANA TERRANCE

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

GUILLERMINA SANDOVAL

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS

ANTONIETA PERALES

DOLORES MARTINEZ 

MARIA REYES

ANALY CHAVARRIA 

ISMAEL ZUNIGA 

RAUL MUNOZ

EDDY LARRALDE 

DIANA RAMIREZ 

JUAN SANCHEZ 

CAROLINA DAVALOS

MARIA VASQUEZ

ROBERTO HERNANDEZ

MARIAI JUAREZ

ANALAURA ARCE

GUADALUPE FLORES

 



 12/5/2019 10:29:57 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/12/2019 22 $65.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $346.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$411.92
11/13/2019 21 $62.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $48.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $147.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $66.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $140.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $126.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $166.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $181.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $136.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $158.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $53.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $108.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $88.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $130.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $65.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $87.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $54.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $126.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $101.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $151.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $55.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $49.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $95.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $22.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $149.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $66.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $39.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/13/2019 21 $772.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$3,453.69
11/12/2019 22 $49.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $37.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $130.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $59.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $119.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $66.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/7/2019 27 $34.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/7/2019 27 $130.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$627.29
11/12/2019 22 $167.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $70.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $93.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/12/2019 22 $46.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$378.19
11/6/2019 28 $147.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

11/14/2019 20 $34.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $19.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1P

MARIA MEDELLIN 

MARIA VALENZUELA

GUILLERMO GOMEZ

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 8592 12/04/2019 $6,091.21 71

VICENTA BENAVIDEZ 

MARIA & RICARDO CAMPOS

MARTHA A  FLORES

JESUS ZAMORA

Total

GEXA ENERGY, LP 8591 12/04/2019 $378.19 4

Total
FRONTIER UTILITIES 8590 12/04/2019 $627.29 8 MARIA LAURA GARZA

RACHEL VELA 

OSCAR RODRIGUEZ

PRISCILLA MARTINEZ 

SUSIE GUTIERREZ

MARIO SALINAS

ANA SALAS

ISENIA STRINGEL

Total

MARIA ESTEVIS

RAMIRO GONZALEZ

ANITA YORK 

MARIA TELLO

JESUS RODRIGUEZ

ROSA ZUNIGA

MIREYA GOMEZ

ESTHER OLAVARRIA 

JUAN CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ

GRACIELA ALVAREZ

MARIA GUADALUPE ALEJANDRO FIERRO

LAURA CECILIA GARCIA

BRISA GUTIERREZ

MARIA VALLARTA

MARIO RODRIGUEZ

FLOR K NOLBERTO

VICTOR & LETICIA ROMANOS

MARIBEL AIKANOFF

YOLANDA CONTRERAS

JUAN SOLIS

BLANCA BRYAND LIRA 

MARIA ELVIA GARZA

Total
FIRST CHOICE POWER 8589 12/04/2019 $3,453.69 28 LUIS ARIZPE

VICTOR MUNOZ

VIRGINIA CASIANO

LAURA MUNOZ

JOHANNA RAMIREZ

MARIA ESQUIVEL

HARRY SCHROEDER

ALEJANDRO MASIAS

ENTRUST ENERGY INC 8588 12/04/2019 $411.92 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1P
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/14/2019 20 $68.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $30.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $71.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $83.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $49.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $98.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $68.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $57.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $72.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $53.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $98.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/9/2019 25 $119.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $36.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $56.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $186.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $53.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $173.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $148.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $150.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $38.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $83.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $43.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $94.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $65.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $134.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $24.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $57.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $104.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $66.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $198.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $43.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $60.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $36.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $43.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $71.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $34.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $64.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $45.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $76.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $137.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $98.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $132.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $57.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $163.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $69.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $236.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $81.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $101.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804ZEFERINA TINOCO

MARY SPRINGER

AIDA OROZCO

BRENDA MARTINEZ

MARIBEL RODRIGUEZ

DORA HERRERA

JOSE FERNANDEZ

NATALI ESPARZA

MICHAEL GARCIA

JESUS ANTONIO GARZA

ROY GUTIERREZ

ROSITA GUILLEN

MANUEL CASAREZ

YOLANDA MARTINEZ

MARIA CEPEDA DE MARTINEZ

MARIA GONZALEZ

MARISOL DE LA FUENTE

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS

NORMA MARTINEZ

JESUS GONZALEZ

MODESTA MENDEZ

MARIA HERNANDEZ

NORMA PEREZ

GLORIA MARTINEZ

MINERVA RODRIGUEZ

ROSALINDA CRUZ

MARIA RIVERA

MARIA DELAFUENTE

YOLANDA ROSAS

MARIA MARTINEZ

VICENTA SOLIZ

MARIA MARTINEZ

OLIVIA MATA

NABOR URBINA

NYDIA GARZA DE HOYOS

FRANCISCO TORRES

LILIA RIVERA

ABRAHAM LINARES

IRMA SANCHEZ

MARIA CHAVEZ

JOSE GARCIA

CARLOS FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ

JUSTO HERNANDEZ

OLGA CAPETILLO DE BELTRAN

LILIA GARCIA

JUAN FLORES

ADELA AMARO

ANDREA MARTINEZ
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11/14/2019 20 $100.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $128.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $51.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $147.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $75.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $81.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $107.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $39.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $83.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $84.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $78.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $75.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $79.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $10.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $87.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $73.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $70.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $141.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $151.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $74.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$6,091.21
11/14/2019 20 $80.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $51.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $82.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $49.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $66.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $48.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $51.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $70.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $31.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $65.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $66.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $66.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $53.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $94.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $154.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $65.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $139.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $106.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $93.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $100.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $106.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $83.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $42.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $57.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $468.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $87.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $66.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

JUAN RODRIGUEZ 

JOHN VELA 

NORA RAMIREZ 

ROBERTO VILLARREAL

FLORENCE DELAO

MIRIAM VELA TOMAS VELA 

IRMA J NINO 

RAFAEL E ORTIZ / JOSEFA ORTIZ

JUANITA FLORES 

ELVIA GARCIA

MICHELLE TREVINO 

REYES RODRIGUEZ IV 

JANIE PENA 

DIANA SIMMONS

MARIA CHAPA

HOMERO VILLARREAL 

MARIA MARTINEZ 

ROSALINDA ROCHA 

SYLVIA SEGOVIA

Total
JUST ENERGY 8593 12/04/2019 $4,409.92 40 LETICIA VAZQUEZ 

JAVIER GONZALEZ 

ANTONIO MURILLO 

SANTIAGO GUAJARDO

MARIA CASTILLO 

DORA MERCADO 

MINERVA GARCIA 

MARIA URESTI 

ALAMIZ CRUZ 

MARIA SAUCEDO

DIANA CONTRERAS

SILVIA SALAZAR

ERNESTO GARCIA

PRISCILLA REYES

MARIA CASAREZ

MARIA DEL CARMEN GALLEGOS

ROSALINDA DUENAZ

JUAN VASQUEZ

MARIA ORTEGON

MARIA RAMOS

ROSITA GARCIA

MARIA HERNANDEZ

MINERVA LOPEZ

JESSICA CANTU

MARGARITA SANCHEZ

RODRIGO GAONA

JUAN JARAMILLO

RICARDO SANCHEZ
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11/14/2019 20 $153.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $156.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $126.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $41.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $39.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $77.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

11/14/2019 20 $78.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804
